
Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
16/01/2026

To date
16/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 16/01/2026 ABOOBACKER T P SAFIYA (WIFE) THACHAPARAMBIL, 
BP Angadi, 

TALAKKAD, BP 
Angadi, 676102, TIRUR

  

2 16/01/2026 Farsana Jasmin V P Sadiqali V (HSBN) 10/508, Athavanad, 
Athavanad, Athavanad, 

676310, Tirur

  

3 16/01/2026 SHAHIR 
APPARAMBIL 

MOIDEEN KUTTY 
APPRAMBIL (FTHR)

14/20 APPARAMBIL, 
THUVVAKKAD, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

4 16/01/2026 BABY NIHALA NASER (FTHR) 501, Mambra, 
Kalpakancheri, 

Kalpakancheri, 676551, 
Tirur

  

5 16/01/2026 shabla Nk muhammad shafi 
(FTHR)

kalathil thodi house, 
athavanad parekkalam, 

athavanad village, 
athavanad PO, 676301, 

Thirur

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

6 16/01/2026 SADIYA NASRIN C P SHAHIR (HSBN) 14/20 APPARAMBIL, 
THUVVAKKAD, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

7 16/01/2026 SULOCHANA T N MANIKANDAN 
(OTHR)

KARUNA NIVAS, 
TRIKKANDIYUR, 

TIRUR, 
TRIKKANDIYUR, 

676104, TIRUR

  

8 16/01/2026 PRANAYA M PRABHANANDAN M 
(FTHR)

MELEPPATT, 
ATHAVANAD PARA, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

9 16/01/2026 SREEDEVI SULOCHANA (OTHR) AISWARYA, 
TRIKKANDIYUR, 

TIRUR, 
TRIKKANDIYUR, 

676104, TIRUR

  

10 16/01/2026 MINHA HABEEB HABEEB 
KUNHIMOOSA M 

(FTHR)

CHENGOTT, 
MURIVAZHIKKAL, 

VETOOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

11 16/01/2026 SHEELA KUMARI MANIKANDAN 
(HSBN)

AISWARYA, 
TRIKKANDIYUR, 

TIRUR, 
TRIKKANDIYUR, 

676104, TIRUR

  

12 16/01/2026 Muhammed Ansiyas 
KM 

Muhammad Hussain K 
M (FTHR)

Kunchimarakkarakath 
House, Porur, Tirur, 

Pookayil Bazar, 676107, 
Tirur

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

13 16/01/2026 ABDUL SAHAD T BASHEER T (FTHR) THIRUNILATH 
HOUSE, PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

14 16/01/2026 RIFANA C T MOHAMED SHIBILI 
K K (HSBN)

2/192, 
KOTTAKKULATH 

HOUSE, 
NELLITHADAM, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA POST, 

676552, TIRUR

  

15 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARSHAD 

ABDULLA (FTHR) PILATHOTTATHIL, 
THALAKKATTUR, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

16 16/01/2026 Muhammed Safath T K Shareef T K (FTHR) TharayanKandathil, 
Pookkayil, Tirur, 

Pookkayil, 676107, Tirur

  

17 16/01/2026 MUBEENA K T NOUFAL 
THOTTILYIL (HSBN)

THOTTIYIL HOUSE, 
ATHAVANAD, 

ATHAVANAD P O, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

18 16/01/2026 MANZOOR CHERU 
KAKKIDI 

MUHAMMED CHERU 
KAKKIDI (FTHR)

CHERU KAKKIDI 
HOUSE, 

KAMMARAMBU, 
THALAKKAD, 

THEKKAN KUTTUR P 
O, 676551, TIRUR

  

19 16/01/2026 JAMSEELA A ABDULLA A (FTHR) ADALOOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

MURIVAZHIKKAL 
PARAVANNA, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

20 16/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHI P ABDUL JALEEL P 
(FTHR)

PARAMBAN HOUSE, 
KOODASSERIPPARA, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR P O, 

676301, TIRUR

  

21 16/01/2026 SHABU NARAYANAN (FTHR) PALLIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, VETTOM 

PADIYAM, VETTOM, 
VETTOM, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

22 16/01/2026 AYISHUMMU P V SAIDALAVI P (HSBN) PILAKKAL HOUSE, 
PULLOOR, 

THALAKKAD, 
VENGALUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

23 16/01/2026 Fathima K SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

Kunnthedath 
Thettammal, 

Vallikanhiram, Tirur, 
Niramaruthur, 676109, 

Tirur

  

24 16/01/2026 ASHFAQUE V P ANVAR V P (FTHR) VALLAM PARAMBIL, 
PARAVANNUR, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

25 16/01/2026 JAFNA JASMIN P P YOOSAF (FTHR) PADATH 
PEEDIYEKKAL, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

THIRUNNAVAYA, 
THIRUNNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

26 16/01/2026 Fathima Ria K K SABEEL (FTHR) KUNTHOLIL, 
MURIVAZHIKKAL, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

27 16/01/2026 MARIYAMU KUNHALI (HSBN) KOOTTAPPILAKKAL 
HOUSE, VARIYATH, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 
RANDATHANI P O, 

676510, TIRUR

  

28 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD RIFAN 
P 

MASHARUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

POONTHALA, 
ALINCHUVAD, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

29 16/01/2026 MURSITHA SANAS V MOHAMED SALIM 
(HSBN)

05/483 KODIYATHUR  
HOUSE, 

VETTICHIRA, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

30 16/01/2026 NAJLA C K HYDER C K (FTHR) CHANGANAKKATIL 
HOUSE, 

CHINNAMPADI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

31 16/01/2026 FATHIMA ZIYA M ZAINUDHEEN 
MUNDEKAT (FTHR)

MUNDEKAT HOUSE, 
KOTT, TIRUR, TIRUR, 

676101, TIRUR

  

32 16/01/2026 FATHIMA JUMANA P 
K 

AJMAL SUMAIS R 
(HSBN)

RAMANALI, 
KOTTATHARA, 
TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

33 16/01/2026 UNAISA MOHAMMED 
SALEEM (HSBN)

VERKOTT HOUSE, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

PONMALA, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

676503, TIRUR

  

34 16/01/2026 Mohammed Aflah K Avran kutty (FTHR) Kadavath House, 
Kattilangadi, 

Athavanad, Athavanad, 
676301, Tirur

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

35 16/01/2026 SAJNA T ABDUL JALEEL P 
(HSBN)

PARAMBAN HOUSE, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

36 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED IHSAN MOHAMMED IQBAL 
(FTHR)

KAKKODI HOUSE, 
MEENADATHUR, 

TIRUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

37 16/01/2026 THITHEERUKUTTY K SAIDALAVI (HSBN) KUNNATH, PULLUR, 
THALAKKAD, 

THEKKAN KUTTUR P 
O, 676551, TIRUR

  

38 16/01/2026 MOHAMMAD ANSIF 
M P 

YUSAF M P (FTHR) MANNOOPARAMBIL, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
VENGALOOR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

39 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHIBIL 
K 

ASHRAF K (FTHR) KUTTATH HOUSE, 
PUTHANGADI, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

40 16/01/2026 AGDA LIYA 
KUNNATH 

NOUSHAD K (FTHR) 8/281, THUVVAKAD, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

41 16/01/2026 JASEELA M MUHAMMED 
RASHEED K (HSBN)

MULIYATHIL 
HOUSE, TIRUR, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

42 16/01/2026 FATHIMA NASRIN P ABDUL WAHAB 
(FTHR)

PULIKKAL, B P 
ANGADI, 

TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

43 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RINSHAD P 

ABDUL JALEEL P 
(FTHR)

PARAMBAN HOUSE, 
KOODASSERIPPARA, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR P O, 

676301, TIRUR

  

44 16/01/2026 FATHIMA RUSHDHA MOHAMMED 
BASHEER P (FTHR)

PADIKKAL HOUSE, 
VALAVANNUR,VALAVANNUR 

POST, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

45 16/01/2026 MOHANDAS 
PAVUNGAL 

PRAJITHA (WIFE) Pavungal, Chinakkal, 
Valavannur, Kanmanam 

Thekkumuri, 676551, 
Tirur

  

46 16/01/2026 AFSAL K P ASHRAF K P (FTHR) KARINGAPPARA  
HOUSE, 

PUNNATHALA, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

47 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAMEES K

MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KALLINGAL, 
ATHIRUMADA, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

48 16/01/2026 Jafar C P Moideen Kutty (FTHR) Chellur Panichiyil 
House, Vettom, Vettom, 
Vettom, 676102, Tirur

  

49 16/01/2026 FEMINA JASMIN P P P P YOOSAF (FTHR) PADATH 
PEEDIYEKKAL, 

THIRUNNAVAYA, 
THIRUNNAVAYA, 
THIRUNNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

50 16/01/2026 FATHIMA DIYA ABDUL MAJEED M T 
(FTHR)

MACHINCHERI 
THOOMBIL, 

MAYYERICHIRA, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

51 16/01/2026 SUMAYYATH K P MANSOOR K P 
(HSBN)

34, vakkad, vettom, 
vakkad, 676502, tirur

  

52 16/01/2026 GAFOOR K UMMER (FTHR) 203, KUNNUMMAL, 
THEKKUMMURI, 
THEKKUMMURI, 
THEKKUMURI, 
676105, TIRUR

  

53 16/01/2026 JAMSHAD P K SIDDIK P K (FTHR) PULLANIKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KULAMGALAM, 
VALANCHERY P O, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY, 
676552, TIRUR

  

54 16/01/2026 sereena muhammed aliyas 
kunhippa (HSBN)

99A, koottayi, vettom, 
koottayi, 676562, tirur

  

55 16/01/2026 BASHEER P Kunhalavi P (FTHR) Pattath House, Vakkad, 
Vettom, Vakkad, 

676502, Tirur

  

56 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMIL PARAMBATT

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P (FTHR)

PARAMBATT HOUSE, 
PARAMMALANGADI, 

VALAVANNUR, 
PARAMMALANGADI, 

676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

57 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUBARAK M P 

BASHEER 
MEDAPARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

8/415-A 
MEDAPARAMBIL, 

KUTTOOR, 
TALAKKAD, 
THEKKAN 

KUTTOOR, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

58 16/01/2026 MUSTHAFA V C HUSSAIN 
VETTIKKATT 

CHERUVARATHODI 
(FTHR)

9/20A, VETTIKATT 
CHERUVARATHODI 

HOUSE, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 

ATHAVANAD POST, 
676301, TIRUR

  

59 16/01/2026 AYISHA HAFSA A KHILAB A (FTHR) ALUNGAL HOUSE, 
VARANAKKARA, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM P O, 
676551, TIRUR

  

60 16/01/2026 ANFAL P JEMSHAD P (FTHR) PANAT, POOKAITHA, 
THALAKKAD, 
MANGATTIRI, 
676105, TIRUR

  

61 16/01/2026 JAFAR ALIKUTTY (FTHR) CHOORAPPILAKKAL, 
B P ANGADI, 

TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI P O, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

62 16/01/2026 MOHANAN KUTTAN (FTHR) CHEMBEETTIL 
HOUSE, PADIYAM, 
VETTOM, VETTOM, 

676102, TIRUR

  

63 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ASHIQUE T 

ALAVIKUTTY T 
(FTHR)

08/266 THIRUTHI 
HOUSE, KUTTOOR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

64 16/01/2026 suseela kumaran (FTHR) thayyath, purathur, 
purathur, purathur, 

676102, tirur

  

65 16/01/2026 FOUSIYA SAIDALAVI (HSBN) ERATHU PARAMBIL, 
CHERURAL, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

66 16/01/2026 UMMER KOYA 
ANINTE PURAKKAL 

MOHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

ANINTE PURAKKAL 
HOUSE, VAKKAD, 

VETTOM, VAKKAD, 
676502, TIRUR

  

67 16/01/2026 HANSA P P KUNHIBAVA P P 
(FTHR)

PAZHAYA PUTHAN 
VEETTIL, 

KOONHULIKKADAV, 
VETTOM, VETTOM, 

676102, TIRUR

  

68 16/01/2026 Moossa Kadiyappuram Ayishakkutty (WIFE) Kadiyappuram, 
Kundanchina, 

Kalpakanchery, Kuruka, 
676551, Tirur

  

69 16/01/2026 MAIMOONA ALAVI (FTHR) KUTTIKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

THOZHANNUR 
CHENAKKAL, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

70 16/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA SUBAIR CHERIYATH 
(FTHR)

74A, AYIRANI, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

71 16/01/2026 BADARUNEESA M MUHAMMAD KUTTY 
(FTHR)

MULIYATHIL 
HOUSE, KOTT 

ALINCHUVADU, 
TIRUR, TIRUR PO, 

676101, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

72 16/01/2026 SHAHLA K K MOHAMED IQBAL 
THIRUNELLI (HSBN)

THIRUNELLI, 
KALLINGAL, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

73 16/01/2026 AYISHA PATHAYI (MTHR) POOZHITHARAMMAL, 
CHENAKKAL, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

74 16/01/2026 SUMAYYA K SIHAB VALAPPIL 
(HSBN)

VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
PATTARNADAKKAVU, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR P O, 

676301, TIRUR

  

75 16/01/2026 MOHAMED MUSFER MUHAMMED (FTHR) NHARAKKATTU 
HOUSE, KARIPPOL, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

76 16/01/2026 SHAHANA K T MOHAMED ASHRAF 
NEERKATTIL (HSBN)

NEERKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

VARAMBANALA,VALAVANNUR 
P O, VALAVANNUR, 

VALAVANNUR, 
676551, TIRUR

  

77 16/01/2026 HASEENA MOL T P ABDUL SALEEM C P 
(HSBN)

CHAKKALI 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

ALLUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM 
THEKKUMMURI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

78 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHEBIL MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P (FTHR)

PARAMBATT HOUSE, 
PARAMMALANGADI, 

VALAVANNUR, 
PARAMMALANGADI, 

676551, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

79 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
JUNAID K 

MOOSA K (FTHR) KAYAKKAL, 
PARAMMALANGADI, 

VALAVANNUR, 
PARAMMALANGADI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

80 16/01/2026 SAJJAD SAMAD ABDUL SAMAD 
(FTHR)

ALAYANKANAKATH, 
PACHATTIRI, 
PACHATTIRI, 

PACHATTIRI, 676105, 
TIRUR

  

81 16/01/2026 HUDHA T ABDUL NAZER 
(FTHR)

THADATHIL, 
PARAMMALANGADI, 

VALAVANNUR, 
PARAMMALANGADI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

82 16/01/2026 NAJAH C. P C P JABIR (FTHR) 17/292   CHITTAKATH 
POTTAMMAL 

HOUSE, 
EDAKKULAM, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

83 16/01/2026 ABDUL FAHAD O P ABIDHA K (MTHR) OZHURPARAMBIL, 
PAYYANANGADI, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

84 16/01/2026 AMINAKUTTY ALAVI (FTHR) KUTTIKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

THOZHANUR 
CHENAKKAL, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

85 16/01/2026 AMEEN MUHAMED 
KUNNATH 

NOUSHAD K (FTHR) 8/281, 
THUVVAKKAD, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

86 16/01/2026 FATHIMA SIFNA SIDHEEK C T (FTHR) CHAKKUNGA THODI 
HOUSE, 

VARAMBANALA, 
VALAVANNUR, 

VALAVANNUR POST, 
676551, TIRUR

  

87 16/01/2026 naseema ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

PLANGATTUPARAMBIL, 
PARAVANNA, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

88 16/01/2026 RIDHA SHERIN ABDUL HAKEEM 
(FTHR)

MANGADAN HOUSE, 
CHELOOR, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

89 16/01/2026 HANFID E K IBRAHIM (FTHR) ERANJIKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

PERUVAZHIYAMBALAM, 
TIRUR, POOKKAYIL 
BAZAR P O, 676107, 

TIRUR

  

90 16/01/2026 MOHAMED AJMAL T SHOUKKATHALI 
(FTHR)

15/266A THUMBA 
HOUSE, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

KURUMBATHUR P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

91 16/01/2026 FARIS V M IBRAHIM V M (FTHR) VATTAMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

ATHAVANAD PARA 
ATHAVANAD P O, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

92 16/01/2026 AJLAN SHA K C ANVAR (FTHR) 05/499A 
KARINGAPPARA 

CHAKKUMKULATHIL, 
VETTICHIRA, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
KARIPPOL P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

93 16/01/2026 FAHMEEDA FASAL 
M 

FASAL M (FTHR) MULIYATHIL 
HOUSE, PULLOOR , 
KOOTHUPARAMBU, 
TIRUR, TIRUR  PO, 

676101, TIRUR

  

94 16/01/2026 SUFEERA MOL A MOHAMED NIYAS 
(HSBN)

MULIYATHIL 
HOUSE, T S ROAD 

ROAD, TIRUR, 
TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

95 16/01/2026 RIAN SHAMS SHAMSUDHEEN 
NEDUVANCHERY 

(FTHR)

NEDUVANCHERY, 
KANANCHERY, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

96 16/01/2026 BISHAL MALLICK PORITOSH MALLICK 
(FTHR)

AHAMMED HAJI 
QUARTES, 

PUTHANATHANI, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

97 16/01/2026 MOHAMED ASHMIL 
T 

ALAVIKUTTY T 
(FTHR)

08/266 THIRUTHI, 
THEKKANKUTTOOR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTOOR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

98 16/01/2026 SAFNA SHERIN MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

CHERUKATTU 
VALAPPIL, 

KANDAMPARA, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

KANMANAM 
THEKKUMURI, 
676551, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

99 16/01/2026 Rifana Binzy P ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

338, VAIRANKODE, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

VAIRANKODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

100 16/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS P 
N 

ABDUL MANAF 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYA 
NALAKATH, 

PARAVANNA, 
VETTOM, 

PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

101 16/01/2026 Mohamed Fasil A T Shamsudheen A T 
(FTHR)

Asharithodi House, 
Cheravannur, 

Valavannur Post, 
Valavannur, 

Valavannur, 676551, 
Tirur

  

102 16/01/2026 MOHAMED KUTTY POCKER (FTHR) CHERIYA 
PEEDIYEKKAL, 

THEKKAN KUTTUR, 
THALAKKAD, 

THEKKAN KUTTUR, 
676551, TIRUR

  

103 16/01/2026 ASNA SHABEEBUDHEEN 
KAMBATH (HSBN)

275 - KAMBATH 
HOUSE, KARATHUR, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL PO, 
676108, TIRUR

  

104 16/01/2026 SAHIDA SALAHUDHEEN T C  
(HSBN)

THETTAMAL 
CHERUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, NORTH 

ANNARA, TIRUR, 
TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

105 16/01/2026 Fathima Dilna P Dilshad (FTHR) 09/84, thirunavaya, 
thirunavaya, 

thirunavaya, 676301, 
tirur

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

106 16/01/2026 RAFNA KADAVATH ABDUL SHUKKOOR 
(HSBN)

KADAVATH, 
KONNALLUR, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

107 16/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDHA SUBAIR CHERIYATH 
(FTHR)

74A, AYIRANI, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

108 16/01/2026 SUHAIL C K ABDU RAHEEM 
(FTHR)

CHENGANAKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHENAPPURAM, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

109 16/01/2026 ABDUL RAFEEQUE C 
K 

ABDU SALAM C K 
(FTHR)

CHENGANAKKATTIL, 
KANNAMKULAM, 
TALAKKAD, B  P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

110 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED NASIL ABDURASHEED 
(FTHR)

THUPPATH HOUSE, 
PARAMMALANGADI, 

VALAVANNUR, 
PARAMMALANGADI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

111 16/01/2026 Naseehath C MUHAMMED 
SHABEER (HSBN)

CHANGANAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

PARAMMALANGADI 
P O, 676551, TIRUR

  

112 16/01/2026 ROHITH T RAJESEKHARAN P 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
SOUTH ANNARA, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

113 16/01/2026 SAFVAN A ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

AMBALAM, 
POOKKAYIL, TIRUR, 
POOKKAYIL BAZAR, 

676107, TIRUR

  

114 16/01/2026 HABEEB HAMEED T (FTHR) THENGIL HOUSE, 
PARAVANNA, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
646502, TIRUR

  

115 16/01/2026 SANA NAZAR P SALMA V P (MTHR) PUZHAKKAL, 
BEERANCHIRA, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

CODACAL, 676108, 
TIRUR

  

116 16/01/2026 MANIKANDAN 
PULLUPARAMBIL 

VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

PULLUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THEKKUMMURI, 
TIRUR, 

THEKKUMMURI, 
676105, TIRUR

  

117 16/01/2026 SUHAIL C K ABDU RAHEEM 
(FTHR)

CHENGANAKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHENAPPURAM, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

118 16/01/2026 NASEEBA C MOHAMED ALI P T 
(HSBN)

PATTANITHODUVIL, 
B P ANGADI, 

THALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

119 16/01/2026 SUMAYYA O P MOHAMMED SADIQ 
O P (HSBN)

14/331 ARANGOTTU 
PUTHANPEDEEDIYEKKAL, 

MARAKKARA, 
MARAKKARA, 

KADAMBUZHA, 
676553, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

120 16/01/2026 MUNEERA KOLPATT AHAMMED (HSBN) PILATHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, ENGENGAL 

PADI, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

121 16/01/2026 SAFIYA 
APPARAMBIL

SAHIR 
THAIVALAPPIL 

(HSBN)

2/191 THAIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, B P ANGADI, 

THALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

122 16/01/2026 MURSHIDA SHERIN 
N V 

SALMANUL FARIS 
(HSBN)

PULLATT, 
AJITHAPADI, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL, 676108, 

TIRUR

  

123 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED NASIL ABDURASHEED 
(FTHR)

THUPPATH HOUSE, 
PARAMMALANGADI, 

VALAVANNUR, 
PARAMMALANGADI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

124 16/01/2026 UMMINIYATTIL 
MUHAMMED 

SALMAN FARIS

ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

UMMINIYATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
VALAVANNUR, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

125 16/01/2026 SAIFUDHEEN 
MANNOOPARAMBIL 

ENIKUTTY (FTHR) MANNOOPARAMBIL, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

CODACAL, 676108, 
TIRUR

  

126 16/01/2026 RINSHA NUJOOM ABDU SAMAD K P 
(HSBN)

KADAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, BAVAPPADI, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
ANANTHAVOOR P O, 

676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

127 16/01/2026 RINSHEEDA E MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

ESPADATH, 
PADIYAM, VETTOM, 

VAKKAD, 676502, 
TIRUR

  

128 16/01/2026 NOUSHAD ALIKKUTTY (FTHR) THURUVAYIL 
HOUSE, TANALUR, 

TIRUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

129 16/01/2026 NAFIH P N ABDUL MANAF 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYA 
NALAKATH, 

PARAVANNA, 
VETTOM, 

PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

130 16/01/2026 Rishadha P Mohammed Musthafa 
(FTHR)

22/995, Pathiyil House, 
Cheloor, Kurumbathur, 

Punnathala P O, 676552, 
Tirur

  

131 16/01/2026 NOORUDHEEN MOHAMMED SHAFI 
(FTHR)

ATHIKKAATTIL 
HOUSE, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 

ATHAVANAD P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

132 16/01/2026 FATHIMA MINHA M MUSTHAC M (FTHR) MARTHAYANGAL, 
PAYYANANGADI, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

133 16/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDHA SUBAIR CHERIYATH 
(FTHR)

74A, AYIRANI, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

134 16/01/2026 FASLU RAHMAN P MUSTHAFA P (FTHR) 07/214 PARAMBAN 
HOUSE, CHOTTUR, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

135 16/01/2026 Shahna Shereen O K Saidalikutty (FTHR) Orikkalil, Pookkayil 
Bazar, Tirur, Pookkayil 

Bazar, 676107, Tirur

  

136 16/01/2026 MOHAMED SHIFAN E 
K

ISMAYIL (FTHR) ERANJIKUNNAN, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 

POOKAYIL BAZAR P 
O, 676107, TIRUR

  

137 16/01/2026 NAFLA MARIYAM A 
K 

ASHFAQUE ALI P 
(HSBN)

POOLAKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

THOZHANNUR, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

138 16/01/2026 DHILSHAMOL K P ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

KAVUNGAPARAMBIL, 
CHERAVANNUR, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
PARAMMALANGADI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

139 16/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFA T UMMER (FTHR) THALLASSEY 
HOUSE, CHEMBRA, 

TIRUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

140 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HANEEN P K 

MOIDEEN P K (FTHR) PONNAM KUZHIYIL, 
B P ANGADI, 

THALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

141 16/01/2026 MUHEENUDEEN ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

KOLOOR, THEKKAN 
KUTTUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
VENGALOOR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

142 16/01/2026 Umar Fakhrudheen P M Mohammedali (FTHR) Palakkavalappil 
Musliyarakath House, 
Pariyapuram, Vettom, 

Pachattiri, 676105, Tirur

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

143 16/01/2026 FATHIMA ASLAHA K ASHRAF (FTHR) 493 KAVIYATH 
HOUSE, 

ATHAVANAD PARA, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

144 16/01/2026 DILGASH ROSHAN K 
P 

RAZAQUE K P (FTHR) KAKKIDI 
PUTHIYATTI 

PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 

MUTTANNUR, 
676561, TIRUR

  

145 16/01/2026 MOHAMED RAFFI V 
P 

KUNHI MOHAMED 
(FTHR)

VEDIPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, THEKKAN 

KUTTUR, 
THALAKKAD, 

THEKKANKUTTUR, 
676551, TIRUR

  

146 16/01/2026 Muhammad Sinan C P Haris C P (FTHR) 22/138-D, 
Chekidappurath House, 
Cheloor, Kurumbathur, 

Punnathala P O, 676552, 
Tirur

  

147 16/01/2026 HAJISHA RUBEEN K 
P 

MOHAMED YASIR U 
(HSBN)

ULLADASERI 
HOUSE, 

KANNAMKULAM, 
TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

148 16/01/2026 JANNATH NAFLA K MOOSA K (FTHR) KAYAKKAL, 
PARAMMALANGADI, 

VALAVANNUR, 
PARAMMALANGADI, 

676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

149 16/01/2026 MURSHIDA M P MUHAMMED 
SABITH P (HSBN)

PUNNASSERI HOUSE, 
THEKKAN KUTTUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKAN KUTTUR P 

O, 676551, TIRUR

  

150 16/01/2026 FARISHA V T MANASIR (HSBN) VAZHANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

KAVUMPADI, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

151 16/01/2026 SHAHARBAN N P MOHAMMED 
SHAREEF (HSBN)

KONDANAMATH 
HOUSE, CHEMBRA, 

TIRUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

152 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHIFIL SHAKIR HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

NADUVSNCHERY, 
VARAMBINGAL, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

153 16/01/2026 JITHISHA VINOD KUMAR 
(HSBN)

84-A,THIRUNILATH, 
POOKAYIL, TIRUR, 
POOKAYIL BAZAR, 

676107, TIRUR

  

154 16/01/2026 SAMEERA C EANTHU (FTHR) CHERADA HOUSE, 
KOODASSERI PARA, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

155 16/01/2026 HIBA SHIRIL HARIS (HSBN) PONNAMKUZHIYIL, 
B P ANGADI, 

THALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

156 16/01/2026 MOHAMED SHADIL KUNHIMOHAMED 
(FTHR)

MUTHIKKAL, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTUR 
PO, 676551, TIRUR

  

157 16/01/2026 SHAHADIYA THASNI ABDUSALAM 
VIRUTHULLI (FTHR)

VIRUTHULLY, 
ATHIRUMADA, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

158 16/01/2026 HAMEED RAJINA (WIFE) KALATHILAKATH 
HOUSE, POTHANUR, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM P O, 

676551, TIRUR

  

159 16/01/2026 MOHAMED JAZAR P 
V 

ABDUL JABBAR 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYA VEETIL, 
VAKKAD, VETTOM, 

VAKKAD, 676502, 
TIRUR

  

160 16/01/2026 HISHAM KHALID K ANWAR SADAT K 
(FTHR)

KALLIYATH HOUSE, 
TALAKKAD, TIRUR, 

MANGATTIRI, 
676105, TIRUR

  

161 16/01/2026 SHAFANA K MANSOORALI K 
(FTHR)

KOTTAYIL, 
MAYYERICHIRA, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

162 16/01/2026 SHAMLA BANU P SULAIMAN (HSBN) KALLUMOTTAKKAL 
HOUSE, VENGALUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
VENGALUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

163 16/01/2026 HASSAINAR KUNHALAVI (FTHR) KUNDIL HOUSE, 
PARAPPURAM, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
KURUGA PO, 676551, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

164 16/01/2026 DILBAR RASLIM K P ABDUL RASAK K P 
(FTHR)

KAKKIDI 
PUTHIYATTI 

PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 

MUTTANNUR, 
676561, TIRUR

  

165 16/01/2026 AYISHA BIBI P ABDUL SAHIR 
(HSBN)

PARAMBAT HOUSE, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

166 16/01/2026 SUMAYYA K MOHAMED HAMEEM 
MECHERI (HSBN)

MECHERI HOUSE, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

167 16/01/2026 UMMU SALMA UMER ALI 
PARAMBAT (HSBN)

PARAMBAT HOUSE, 
PARAPPURAM, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KURUKA, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

168 16/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDHA K NAZAR (FTHR) KARINGAPARA 
HOUSE, 

ALINCHUVAD, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

169 16/01/2026 MURSHILAMOL K V ABOOBACKER 
SIDDEEK V (HSBN)

348,VETTIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 

ATHAVANAD P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

170 16/01/2026 NABEESA MOHAMMEDKUTTY 
(HSBN)

VYRAKATH, SOUTH 
ANNARA, 

TRIKKANDIYOOR, 
TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

171 16/01/2026 RASIYA C NIZAMUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

VETTIKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

MANNEKKARA, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

172 16/01/2026 MAIMOONA HAMSA (FTHR) ELANECHIYIL 
HOUSE, CHERURAL, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

173 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
HAFEEF V T 

ABOOBACKER 
SIDHEEK V T (FTHR)

4/253 VANIYAM 
THODI HOUSE, 

KARIPPOL, 
KURUMBATHOOR, 

KRIPPOL P O, 676552, 
TIRUR

  

174 16/01/2026 HIBA ABDULLA P ABDULLA KUTTI P 
(FTHR)

PATHIRAPULLI 
HOUSE, KOTT 

ALINCHUVADU, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

175 16/01/2026 Mohammed Ashraf Basheer (FTHR) Nalakath, Karippol, 
Athavanad, Karippol, 

676552, Tirur

  

176 16/01/2026 Jaseera Mol M Umar Fakhrudheen P M 
(HSBN)

Palakkavalappil 
Musliyarakath House, 
Pariyapuram, Vettom, 

Pachattiri, 676105, Tirur

  

177 16/01/2026 MOHAMED ALI MAMMY (FTHR) PAYYOLI HOUSE, 
KOTT 

PAYYANANGADI, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

178 16/01/2026 HASSAINAR KUNHALAVI (FTHR) KUNDIL HOUSE, 
PARAPPURAM, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
KURUKA PO, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

179 16/01/2026 SAIMA THESNI M V MOHAMED SHAFI S 
(HSBN)

SOORPIL HOUSE, 
KARATHOOR, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL PO, 
676108, TIRUR

  

180 16/01/2026 PRESITHA RAJEESH (HSBN) VAKKAYIL 
PARAVANNOOR, 

MURIVAZHIKKAL, 
VETTOM, 

PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

181 16/01/2026 SINEENA SHERI ISMAYIL (FTHR) MANNUPARAMBIL, 
THEKKAN KUTTUR, 

TALAKKAD, 
VENGALOOR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

182 16/01/2026 SAMSUDEEN MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

VATTAMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

ATHAVANAD PARA, 
ATHAVANAD, 

ATHAVANAD P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

183 16/01/2026 MUNAVIRA M SAINUL HARIS V 
(HSBN)

05/1990, 
VETTIKKATT 

HOUSE, 
PATTARKALLU, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
KARIPPOL, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

184 16/01/2026 IYYATHU MOHAMMED (HSBN) MEDAYIL HOUSE, 
MAVUMKUNNU 

PANBAZAR, TIRUR, 
TIRUR P O, 676101, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

185 16/01/2026 Jaseera Mol M Umar Fakhrudheen P M 
(HSBN)

Palakkavalappil 
Musliyarakath House, 
Pariyapuram, Vettom, 

Pachattiri, 676105, Tirur

  

186 16/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA V 
T

MUHAMMED ALI V 
T  (FTHR)

VANIYANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

ATHAVANAD PARA 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

187 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUHSIN 

MOOSA (FTHR) CHAKKUMKULANGARA 
HOUSE, ANDIPPADI, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM P O, 

676551, TIRUR

  

188 16/01/2026 FATHIMA NASRIYA ABDUL NAZAR 
(FTHR)

MADANIPPURATH, 
KATTILANGADI, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

189 16/01/2026 Sanad P Rafeeque P (FTHR) 191, Kott Payyanangadi, 
Tirur, Tirur, 676101, 

TIRUR

  

190 16/01/2026 AMEER C P ABDUL HAMEED C P 
(FTHR)

CHARAPARAMBIL, 
THEKKAN KUTTUR, 

TALAKKAD, 
THEKKAN KUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

191 16/01/2026 MAYAASA SAINUDHEEN (FTHR) CHERUPUTHOOR, 
THIRUTHI, 

THIRUNNAVAYA, 
THIRUNNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

192 16/01/2026 RAJAN VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

KANNETHAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PACHATTIRI, 
VETTOM, 

PACHATTIRI, 676105, 
TIRUR

  

193 16/01/2026 AFRAHATH K HASSAINAR K (FTHR) KALLINGALAKATH, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

194 16/01/2026 Binoy T BHARATHAN (FTHR) THACHANATT, 
KOTT, TIRUR, TIRUR, 

676101, TIRUR

  

195 16/01/2026 Aysha Rifa PP Zaina K (MTHR) KUNDIL HOUSE, 
POLICE LANE, 

THRIKANDIYOOR, 
THEKKUMMURI, 

676105, TIRUR

  

196 16/01/2026 AJISASHIRIN A V ABDUL AZEEZ A V 
(FTHR)

ACHIPRAVALAPPIL, 
B P ANGADI, 

THALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

197 16/01/2026 ROSHNI HANAN C P MOHAMED SELEEQ 
P C (HSBN)

POTTACHOLA, 
MAYYERICHIRA, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

198 16/01/2026 SAMEERA P ENDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

260/POOZHITHARA, 
CHENAKKAL, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

199 16/01/2026 HAFSATH I V SABEEBUDHEEN C K 
(HSBN)

CHANGAMPALLI 
KIZHAKKILATH 

VAZHAVALAPPIL, 
RANGATOOR, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
676301, THIRUR

  

200 16/01/2026 KOYAMON 
KODIYANTE 
PURAKKAL 

NABEESA (MTHR) KODIYANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PARAVANNA, 
VETTOM, 

PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

201 16/01/2026 MOHAMED ALI M T HYDRUS (FTHR) MACHIN CHERI 
THOOMBIL HOUSE, 

VARAMBINGAL,KALPAKANCHERI 
P O, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

202 16/01/2026 SOUDHABI K ABDUL KADER 
KUTTATHIL (FTHR)

CHIRAKKAL HOUSE, 
CHEMBRA, TIRUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

203 16/01/2026 SHEENA V P PRAMOD K (HSBN) KOLLARIKKAL, 
PACHATTIRI, 

VETTOM, 
PACHATTIRI, 676105, 

TIRUR

  

204 16/01/2026 RISWANA THESNI K 
T

ABDUL SHEREEF 
(FTHR)

KALATHIL HODI 
HOUSE, PALLIPADI, 
ATHAVANAD P O, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRURU

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

205 16/01/2026 SHAFANA K MANSOORALI K 
(FTHR)

KOTTAYIL, 
MAYYERICHIRA, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

206 16/01/2026 Masbooba k t Ahammed kabeer 
(HSBN)

Muliyathil house, 
valiyaparappur, 

ananthavoor, 
ananthavoor, 676301, 

tirur

  

207 16/01/2026 MUBASHIRA M MOHAMMED ASHIQ 
P (HSBN)

238  PARUTHYPRA 
HOUSE, 

MANIYAMKADU, 
NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

208 16/01/2026 DILSHA CHANDRAN CHANDRAN P (FTHR) 11/69-B 
PULINKUNNATH, 

THUVAKKAD, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

209 16/01/2026 Nafiathu shifa K ABDUL RAHEEM 
(HSBN)

PARAYIL HOUSE, 
VARANAKKARA, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

210 16/01/2026 AMINA FIDHA M T MOHAMMED 
ABOOBACKER M T 

(FTHR)

248,MANNARATHODIYIL 
HOUSE, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 

ATHAVANAD P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

211 16/01/2026 Shahana Thasni K P MOHAMED IRSHAD 
(HSBN)

KUTTIPPILAKKAL, 
PATTARNADAKKAVU, 

THIRUNNAVAYA, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

212 16/01/2026 RAHEEBA K ALAVIKUTTY (FTHR) KONGATTIL, 
KADAMPUZHA, 
MARAKKARA, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
676553, TIRUR

  

213 16/01/2026 SAJIDA ASSAINAR (FTHR) 109-B, CHEMBERY  
HOUSE, KURNKAD, 

VALAVANNUR, 
676551, TIRUR

  

214 16/01/2026 ANIL KUMAR M LATHA M (MTHR) MENOTHIL HOUSE, 
THEKKUMMURI, 

TIRUR, 
THEKKUMMURI P O, 

676105, TIRUR

  

215 16/01/2026 MISNA O P ABDUL MAJEED O P 
(FTHR)

20/705 THAIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

RANDATHANI, 
MARAKKARA, 

RANDATHANI P O, 
676510, TIRUR

  

216 16/01/2026 HASNA M V MOHAMMED ASIF 
(HSBN)

CHAKKINGAL 
HOUSE, 

PARAVANNUR, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

KALPAKANCHERI P 
O, 676551, TIRUR

  

217 16/01/2026 Fahmi V Muhammed Shameem 
Shihas (HSBN)

Mangatt Illath Valappil, 
Kuttikalathani, 
Punnathala P O, 

Punnathala, 676552, 
Tirur

  

218 16/01/2026 NAZER YOOSAF (FTHR) PARAMBATT HOUSE, 
VETTICHIRA, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

219 16/01/2026 KADEEJATH SHIFNA 
C K 

MOOSA HAJI C K 
(FTHR)

CHAKKUM 
KULANGARA 

HOUSE, ANDIPADI, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM P O, 
676551, TIRUR

  

220 16/01/2026 FIDHA SHERIN MOHAMED HASHIM 
E N (HSBN)

ELANECHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHANDANAKKAVU, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

221 16/01/2026 SAHLA T P JAMSHEER M (HSBN) 12/529 MATTATH 
HOUSE, 

ATHANIKKAL, 
ATHAVANAD, 

ATHAVANAD P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

222 16/01/2026 FATHIMA THESNI K 
M

ALAVI KUTTY (FTHR) KALLUMOTTAKKAL, 
POTHANNUR, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM P O, 

676551, TIRUR

  

223 16/01/2026 Sajina K P Mujeeb Rahman K P 
(FTHR)

Kalathil, Vettom, 
Vettom, Vakkad, 

676502, Tirur

  

224 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
M

SHIHAB M (FTHR) MACHINCHERI 
HOUSE, 

PUNNAKKATHADAM, 
ATHAVANAD P O, 

ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

225 16/01/2026 NAJIYA NASRI K SULFEEKAR K (FTHR) SOORPPIL, SOUTH 
PALLAR, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
VYRANCODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

226 16/01/2026 SHAFIYA C P ABDUL AZEEZ C P 
(FTHR)

CHERPARAMBIL, 
THEKKAN 
KUTTOOR, 

THALAKKAD, 
VENGALOOR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

227 16/01/2026 MOHAMED ZIYAD ABDULLA 
KUTTIPULAKKAL 

(FTHR)

KUTTIPULAKKAL, 
PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

228 16/01/2026 Sreerag T P RAMESHAN T P 
(FTHR)

THAZHATHE 
PURAKKAL, 

KANOOR, VETTOM, 
VAKKAD, 676502, 

TIRUR

  

229 16/01/2026 SHAHANAS BANU N ASHRAF T P  (HSBN) THALAKUTTIPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

ATHAVANAD P O, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

230 16/01/2026 ALAN SHIYAN P RENEES MOHAMED 
P (FTHR)

POOPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VAIRANCODE, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
VAIRANCODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

231 16/01/2026 NOULA MARIYAM P MOHAMMAD 
IRSHAD P (HSBN)

PERINCHERI HOUSE, 
PARAKKAL, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KANMANAM POST, 

676551, TIRUR

  

232 16/01/2026 SHIHAB MOOSAKKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KOZHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
VETTOM, 

PACHATTIRI, 676105, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

233 16/01/2026 ABDU SALAM K MUSTHAFA K (FTHR) KALLINGAL, KOTT 
KALLINGAL, TIRUR, 
TIRUR P O, 676101, 

TIRUR

  

234 16/01/2026 FATHIMA NASRI T MUSTHAFA (FTHR) THAYYIL, PARITHI, 
ATHAVANAD P O, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

235 16/01/2026 muhammad ershad c musthafa (FTHR) 193, vettom, vettom, 
vettom, 676102, tirur

  

236 16/01/2026 ANJU T S ANEESH (HSBN) KALLUR VALAPPIL, 
KUNDLANGADI, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

237 16/01/2026 ADHIL SUHAIL K P SIDDICK K P (FTHR) KANCHIRA 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

VAIRANCODE, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
VYRANCODE PO, 

676301, TIRUR

  

238 16/01/2026 Mohammed  irfan NAZER THOTTIYIL 
(FTHR)

703, thirunnavaya, 
pattarnadakkav, 

Vairancode, 676301, 
Tirur

  

239 16/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFA SALEEM (FTHR) CHEMMALA, 
CODACAL, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
CODACAL, 676108, 

TIRUR

  

240 16/01/2026 MOHAMED 
MUSTHAFA 

HAMZA (FTHR) AYAPPALLY, 
MUTTIKKAD, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

241 16/01/2026 FATHIMA ARSHIDA 
K K

MUSTHAFA (HSBN) 24/99C, 
KIZHAKKETHIL 

HOUSE, CHUNGAM, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA PO, 
676552, TIRUR

  

242 16/01/2026 MINSHA M K ANWER 
MARAMKULAMBIL 

(FTHR)

1/260 
MARAMKULAMBIL 
HOUSE, VARIYATH, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI P O, 

676510, TIRUR

  

243 16/01/2026 SHIHAB K MUSTHAFA K (FTHR) KALLINGAL HOUSE, 
KOTT, TIRUR, TIRUR 

P O, 676101, TIRUR

  

244 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
M P 

AZEEZ M P (FTHR) MULAKKA 
PARAMBIL, 

PALLIPPADI, 
THALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

245 16/01/2026 RUKSANA SUHAIR (HSBN) OLIYIL HOUSE, 
KALLINGAL, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

246 16/01/2026 FAHMIDA P YOOSAF (FTHR) THEKKEPEEDIYAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KADANANGADI, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

THIRUNAVAYA P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

247 16/01/2026 Adithyan M S Sunil M (FTHR) 155, Parassery, 
Thalakkad, B P  Angadi, 

676102, Tirur

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

248 16/01/2026 FATHIMA ARSHIDA 
K K

MUSTHAFA (HSBN) 24/99C, 
KIZHAKKETHIL 

HOUSE, CHUNGAM, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA PO, 
676552, TIRUR

  

249 16/01/2026 Saheera M P SAHEER (HSBN) Moottaparamban, 
Nellithadam, 
Kurumbathur, 

Punnathala, 676552, 
TIRUR

  

250 16/01/2026 SABEENABANU KAIRUNNEESA 
(MTHR)

52 Mammunni 
Musliyarakath, 
KOLUPALAM, 
TALAKKAD, 

VENGALUR, 676102, 
Tirur

  

251 16/01/2026 FATHIMA SAFA T SHABEER ALI T 
(FTHR)

THAMARASSERI, 
ATHAVANAD P O, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

252 16/01/2026 JALEEL MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KURATHINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

VAKKAD, VETTOM, 
VETTOM, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

253 16/01/2026 Athulkrishna P Sumathi (MTHR) 239-C, Parassery, 
Thalakkad, B P Angadi, 

676102, Tirur

  

254 16/01/2026 SAFA BINCY T MUNEER M T (HSBN) MACHINGATHODI 
HOUSE, 

VETTICHIRA, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

255 16/01/2026 JASEELA T P MOHAMED ASHIQ M 
(HSBN)

MANAKKADAVATH 
HOUSE, VENGALUR, 

TALAKKAD, 
VENGALUR P O, 

676102, TIRUR

  

256 16/01/2026 FAHIMA SHERY P K ABDUL GAFOOR P K 
(FTHR)

POOLAKKODE 
HOUSE, 

ATHAVANAD PARA, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

257 16/01/2026 FATHIMA SAFA T SHABEER ALI T 
(FTHR)

THAMARASSERI, 
ATHAVANAD P O, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

258 16/01/2026 Nadiya safa k MOHAMED IQBAL 
(FTHR)

KARINGAYI HOUSE, 
ALLOOR, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM 

THEKKUMMURI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

259 16/01/2026 ATHIRA K MURALEEDHARAN 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKINYAKATH, 
KANEERAKOL, 
THALAKKAD, 

THEKKANKUTTUR, 
676551, TIRUR

  

260 16/01/2026 SAFA BINCY T MUNEER M T (HSBN) MACHINGATHODI 
HOUSE, 

VETTICHIRA, 
PUNNATHALA, 
PUNNATHALA, 
676551, TIRUR

  

261 16/01/2026 SOUJATH MUSTHAFA (HSBN) PALLATH, 
PARAVANNA, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

262 16/01/2026 NILOFAR K K ABDUL GAFOOR K  K 
(FTHR)

KARATTU 
KADAVATH, 
PALLIPADI, 

VETTOM, VETTOM P 
O, 676102, TIRUR

  

263 16/01/2026 SHAHANA K P RASHID (HSBN) 02 THAIKULATHIL, 
CHOTTUR, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

264 16/01/2026 SHAMILA SHARIN T MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

235 B THOTTIYIL 
HOUSE, PONNANDI 

KULAMBU, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

265 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHIBIL 
T 

ABDU RAHIMAN T 
(FTHR)

THAZHATHETHIL 
HOUSE, EZHUR, 
TRIKANDIYUR, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

266 16/01/2026 FASNA V NISAR ALI V (FTHR) VALLIYENGAL 
HOUSE, CHAIRMAN 

ROAD, 
TRIKKANDIYUR, 

TIRUR, 
TRIKKANDIYUR, 

676104, TIRUR

  

267 16/01/2026 FATHIMA RASHA M 
P 

RABIYA 
KUTTIPPULAKKAL  

(MTHR)

MANCHAPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

RANDATHANI, 
KALAPAKANCHERY, 

RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

268 16/01/2026 Fathima Thesni M Haneefa M (FTHR) Menothil House, 
Kurumbathur, 
Kurumbathur, 

Kurumbathur, 676301, 
Tirur

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

269 16/01/2026 SANHA P P MOHAMED P P 
(FTHR)

PATTARUPARAMBIL, 
KOLUPALAM, 
THALAKKAD, 

POYILISSERI, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

270 16/01/2026 ANSHIFA RIYA T ABID T (FTHR) THAZHETHORUVIL 
HOUSE, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR 

POST, 676301, TIRUR

  

271 16/01/2026 SUMAYYA A K MOOSSA A K (FTHR) MULAKKAL HOUSE, 
VAIRANKODE, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

272 16/01/2026 Muhammed Roshan P Sakeena (MTHR) Pilathottathil House, 
Vettom, Vettom, 

Vettom, 676102, Tirur

  

273 16/01/2026 KHAIRUNNEESA P MOIDEEN (HSBN) 24/1310 
CHITTAMBALAM 

HOUSE, 
PTHANATHANI, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

274 16/01/2026 MAIMOONA N K MOHAMMED ALI 
(HSBN)

NEDUMKANDATHIL, 
MOOLAMCHOLA, 
KAREKKAD P O, 

MELMURI, 
KAREKKAD, 676553, 

TIRUR

  

275 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RISHAN T 

MOOSA T (FTHR) THANDASERI 
HOUSE, 

VETTATHUKAVU, 
VETTOM, VETTOM, 

676102, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

276 16/01/2026 SREEJESH M SURENDRAN M 
(FTHR)

MYLADIMMAL 
HOUSE, THANGALS 
ROAD KOTT, TIRUR, 
TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

277 16/01/2026 SIFA K K ABDU SAMAD K K 
(FTHR)

KAITHINIKKADAVATH 
HOUSE, 

VISHUPPADAM, 
TRIKANDIYUR, 

TRIKANDIYUR P O, 
676104, TIRUR

  

278 16/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA K P IFTHIKARUDHEEN K 
P (FTHR)

KUNNATHAKATH 
PUTHIYIL HOUSE, 

KUTTAYI, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676562, 
TIRUR

  

279 16/01/2026 RANEESHA M P MUHAMMED (FTHR) MANAL PARAMBIL, 
PARASSERY, 

THALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

280 16/01/2026 NISABI P ALI (FTHR) 01/669 PATHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHANATHANI, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

281 16/01/2026 SIFA K K ABDU SAMAD K K 
(FTHR)

KAITHINIKKADAVATH 
HOUSE, VISHU 

PADAM, 
TRIKANDIYUR, 

TRIKANDIYUR P O, 
676104, TIRUR

  

282 16/01/2026 SHAMILI V T UNNEERI (FTHR) VADAKUMMURI 
THARAKKAL, 
MATTUMMAL, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

283 16/01/2026 REMIYA K V ABDUL JAMSHEER K 
(HSBN)

KUNNAKKATT, 
KUTTIKALATHANI, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

284 16/01/2026 ANSHIFA RIYA T ABID T (FTHR) THAZHETHORUVIL 
HOUSE, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR 

POST, 676301, TIRUR

  

285 16/01/2026 SHAFNA SAKEER (HSBN) CHITTAKATH 
VARIYATHAZHATH, 

NADUVATTAM, 
KUTTIPURAM, 

NADUVATTAM, 
679571, TIRUR

  

286 16/01/2026 SHREYADAS 
CHERIYAMUNDATH 

JYOTHI D

JYOTHIDAS C (FTHR) CHERIYAMUNDATH 
HOUSE, 

MANGATTIRI, 
TALAKKAD, 

MANGATTIRI P O, 
676105, TIRUR

  

287 16/01/2026 SEFEEDHA E K JAMSHEENA E K  
(MTHR)

EZHUDIKKAL, 
VAKKAD, VETTOM, 

VAKKAD, 676502, 
TIRUR

  

288 16/01/2026 HARIS BABU V MOIDEEN (FTHR) VAKAYIL HOUSE, 
VETTICHIRA, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

289 16/01/2026 SHARHANA P ABOOBACKER 
NASEEL (HSBN)

Manakkanakath, 
Vettom, Vettom, 

Vettom, 676102, Tirur

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

290 16/01/2026 VIJAYAN NARAYANAN (FTHR) KAMMALIL HOUSE, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

VETTOM, 
PACHATTIRI, 676105, 

TIRUR

  

291 16/01/2026 DHANISH T MOHAMMEDKUTTY 
(FTHR)

THAZHATHETHIL 
HOUSE, TIRUR, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

292 16/01/2026 ASNA K P MOHAMED 
MUBASHIR M (HSBN)

MULAKKAL, 
VETTICHIRA, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

293 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF KUNNATH 

PATHUMMA (MTHR) 97 KUNNATH 
HOUSE, JAPPAN 

PADI, 
VALAVANNUR, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

294 16/01/2026 SHAHDAN KHALID K (FTHR) KALATHINCHERY 
HOUSE, 

VALAVANNUR P O, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

295 16/01/2026 ANIL KUMAR M LATHA M (MTHR) MENOTHIL HOUSE, 
THEKKUMMURI, 

TIRUR, 
THEKKUMMURI P O, 

676105, TIRUR

  

296 16/01/2026 MURSHIDHA M ABDU SAMAD (FTHR) MANNANTHARA, 
VALIYAPARAPPUR, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

297 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED ABDUL 
BASIK K 

MUIDEEN K (FTHR) KALODY HOUSE, 
CHENAKKAL, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

298 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJSAL 
T 

ASHRAF (FTHR) 214 
THIYYAMTHIRUTHI 

HOUSE, 
AYYAPPANOVU, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

299 16/01/2026 RISVANA NASRI UMMER (FTHR) PUTHAN KODE 
HOUSE, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

300 16/01/2026 FOUSIYA MOHAMED RAFI P P 
(HSBN)

236, 
PAYYANANGADI, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

301 16/01/2026 RABIYATH RUSHDA 
K K

ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

KORAM 
KULANGARA, 

KUNDAMPIDAVU, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

302 16/01/2026 GOKUL K VIJAYAN K (FTHR) KAMMALIL HOUSE, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

VETTOM, 
PACHATTIRI, 676105, 

TIRUR

  

303 16/01/2026 FATHIMA SANHA C P ABDUL SALAM C P 
(FTHR)

07/347 
CHAKKALIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KALLINGAL, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

304 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA

MOHAMED (FTHR) 02 THYKULATHIL, 
VADAKKEKULAMB, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

305 16/01/2026 SAHADA FARHATH 
V 

SIDDIQUE T V (HSBN) THOTTIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

POOLAMANGALAM, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR 

POST, 676301, TIRUR

  

306 16/01/2026 ANSAFAL KABEER (FTHR) 14-214 THIYYAM 
THIRUTHI HOUSE, 

AYYAPPANOV, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

307 16/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA M SEHABU M (FTHR) MADHUKKAL, 
BEERANCHIRA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

CODACAL, 676108, 
TIRUR

  

308 16/01/2026 SHAMILI V T UNNEERI (FTHR) VADAKUMMURI 
THARAKKAL, 
MATTUMMAL, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

309 16/01/2026 ABDUL MAJEED 
KOYA 

KIZHEKKEPURATH

MOHAMED KOYA 
THANGAL 

KIZHAKKEPURATH 
(FTHR)

7/346 
KIZHAKKEPURATH 
HOUSE, KARIPPOL, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

310 16/01/2026 SEENATHUL FIDHA 
K 

Naseeb (HSBN) Manakkanakath, 
Vettom, Vettom, 

Vettom, 676102, Tirur

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

311 16/01/2026 Habeeba Thasni K Mohamed Noufal P 
(HSBN)

9/127, Pariyarath House, 
Kanmanam, 

Valavannur, Kanmanam 
P O, 676551, Tirur

  

312 16/01/2026 MOHAMED PULLATT ALIKUTTY (FTHR) PULLATT HOUSE, 
AJITHAPPADI, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL PO, 
676108, TIRUR

  

313 16/01/2026 FATHIMMA RIYA C K MUSTHAFA (FTHR) 14/05 
CHOLAKUNDIL, 
NELLAPARAMB, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

314 16/01/2026 KHAMARUL LAILA MOIDEEN KUNHU 
(FTHR)

07/346 KUNNAKKAT  
HOUSE, KALLINGAL, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

315 16/01/2026 YOUSAFUL FARSAN 
T P

YAHUTTY T P (FTHR) THOTTUNGAL 
PARAMBIL, 

THEKKEN KUTTUR, 
THALAKKAD, 

VENGALUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

316 16/01/2026 MOHAMED SHIBLY P SHAHUL HAMEED P 
(FTHR)

POOKKAYIL, 
POOZHIKUTH, 

VALAVANNUR, 
PARAMMALANGADI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

317 16/01/2026 Sakkeer Ozhukka 
Parambil

Mohamed Ozhukka 
Parambil (FTHR)

4/629/A Ozhukka 
Parambil, 

Kundampidavu, 
Kalpakancheri, 

Randathani, 676510, 
Tirur

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

318 16/01/2026 MUHSINA K K NIZAR K K (FTHR) KARIMBUM 
KANDATHIL, 

THEKKIN PALAM, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

319 16/01/2026 HANEENA K P NOUFAL 
KARINGAPPARA 

(HSBN)

KARINGAPPARA 
HOUSE, KALLINGAL, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI 

POST, 676551, TIRUR

  

320 16/01/2026 SUHIL T P T P MOHAMED 
KUTTY (FTHR)

THEKKEPEEDIYAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KADANANGADI, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

THIRUNAVAYA P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

321 16/01/2026 Muhammed Fawas T K Alavi Kutty (FTHR) Thadiyan Kolil House, 
Karippol, Kurumbathur, 
Karippol, 676552, Tirur

  

322 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P 

ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

POOZHITHARA, 
CHERAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

323 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAFEEQ T 

SAIDALAVI 
THOTTATHIL (FTHR)

68/B   THOTTATHIL  
HOUSE, BAVAPPADI, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

324 16/01/2026 JAMEELA SAIDALIHAJI (FTHR) 09/423,ADIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, CHEMBRA, 

CHEMBRA, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

325 16/01/2026 SHADIYA P SAINUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

PARIYARATH, 
BAVAPPADI, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVUR, 

676102, TIRUR

  

326 16/01/2026 AHAMED ABDULLA 
P T

ISMAIL (FTHR) PULIKKATHODI, 
KIZHAKKEPURAM, 
KLAPAKANCHERI, 

RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

327 16/01/2026 Shabana Asmi M Sathar (FTHR) 316, EZHUR, TIRUR, 
TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

328 16/01/2026 SHIFANA THESNI P MOHAMMED NISAR 
A P (HSBN)

ADIYALAPURATH 
HOUSE, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 

ATHAVANAD P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

329 16/01/2026 SHAMILI V T UNNEERI (FTHR) VADAKUMMURI 
THARAKKAL, 
MATTUMMAL, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

330 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANFAL NOUSHAD 
AMBALATHU 

VEETTIL (FTHR)

AMBALATHU 
VEETTIL, OLAKARA, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

331 16/01/2026 SAHEER K MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KONGASSERI 
HOUSE, 

OLAPEEDIKA, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

676302, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

332 16/01/2026 AFLA K P ASHRAF K P (FTHR) KANAKKANTA 
PARAMMBIL, 
MANGATTIRI, 
TALAKKAD, 

MANGATTIRI, 
676105, TIRUR

  

333 16/01/2026 MOHAMED RIDHAN  MUJEEB RAHIMAN 
ARAKKAL 

PANDIKASALA 
(FTHR)

chutti villa, 
kurikkalpadi,chembra, 

tirur, meenadathur, 
676307, tirur

  

334 16/01/2026 JESEERA 
KAYALMADATHIL 

ANVAR SIDHIQUE 
MUKKATTIL (HSBN)

MUKKATTIL HOUSE, 
CODACAL, 

THIRUNNAVAYA, 
CODACAL, 676108, 

TIRUR

  

335 16/01/2026 RAMLATH MUSTHAFA (HSBN) 0, kanjirakutti, vettom, 
paravana, 676502, tirur

  

336 16/01/2026 SHAHARBAN T P MUSTHAFA T P 
(FTHR)

16/95, THEKKE 
PEEDIYAKKAL 

HOUSE, VAKKAD, 
VETTOM, 

PARAVANNA POST, 
676502, TIRUR

  

337 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANAS 
KIZHAKAPPAT 

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

7/346, KUNNAKKAT 
HOUSE, KALLINGAL, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

338 16/01/2026 MUBASHIRA SUHAIB (HSBN) PARAMBADAN 
HOUSE, 

RANDATHANI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI P O, 

676510, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

339 16/01/2026 Majid Muhsin P AVARAN (FTHR) Kunnakkattu, Cheloor, 
Kurumbathur, 

Punnathala, 676552, 
TIRUR

  

340 16/01/2026 HABEEBA MOHAMMED FAISAL 
(HSBN)

13/514 
MANNEKKARA 

HOUSE, PARITHI, 
ATHAVANAD, 

ATHAVANAD P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

341 16/01/2026 VINCY Rijinrajan (HSBN) Chembra Veetil, Bettath 
Puthiyangadi, 

Thalakkad, B P Angadi, 
676102, Tirur

  

342 16/01/2026 SIYAS A K MOHAMED ABDUL 
MAJEED (FTHR)

AYAPPALLI 
KALLUVALAPPIL, 

PARAVANNUR, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

KALPAKANCHERI P 
O, 676551, TIRUR

  

343 16/01/2026 RAMLATH MUHAMMAD 
BASHEER (HSBN)

CHANGARAMCHOLA, 
THOZHANNUR, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

344 16/01/2026 SHAHINA K T SHOUKATHALI 
(HSBN)

PALLIPPARAMBIL, 
VALIYAPARAPPUR, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

345 16/01/2026 ABDUL MAJEED 
KOYA 

KIZHEKKEPURATH

MOHAMED KOYA 
THANGAL (FTHR)

7/346 
KIZHAKKEPURATH 
HOUSE, KARIPPOL, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

346 16/01/2026 AKHIL T P MOHANAN (FTHR) THAZHATHE 
PURAKKAL, 

THEKKUMMURI, 
TIRUR, 

THEKKUMMURI, 
676105, TIRUR

  

347 16/01/2026 ASHIK ANSAL K ABDUL KAREEM K 
(FTHR)

KOLAMBIL HOUSE, 
VIDHYA NAGAR 

PARAVANNA, 
VETTOM, 

PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

348 16/01/2026 RUSAFID IBNU 
AHMED 

AHAMMED IQBAL 
(FTHR)

6/642 A THEVAR 
PARAMBIL, 

KANCHIPPURA, 
ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

349 16/01/2026 MASHITHA V M AYISHA (MTHR) VATTAMANNIL, 
ATHAVANAD PO, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

350 16/01/2026 FATHIMA NAZNIN A 
P 

SUDHEER 
IBRAHEEM A P 

(FTHR)

ADATHILPULIKANDY, 
B P ANGADI, 

TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

351 16/01/2026 JAMEELA ABOOBACKER 
(HSBN)

THAVARAMKUNNATH, 
B P ANGADI, 

THALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI P O, 676102, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

352 16/01/2026 RAMSHIDA SHERI C SHAFEEQUE 
NAMBIVALAPPIL 

(HSBN)

282 NAMBI 
VALAPPIL, 

KUTHUKALLU 
PARAMBU, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

353 16/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAMILA 

MAKHBOOL 
KADAYIKKAL 

(HSBN)

KADAYIKKAL 
HOUSE, PULLOOR, 

THALAKKAD, 
VENGALOOR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

354 16/01/2026 Suneera Kunnakkattu Avaran (HSBN) Kunnakkattu, Cheloor, 
Kurumbathur, 

Punnathala, 676552, 
TIRUR

  

355 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABITH V

HARIS BABU (FTHR) VAKAYIL, 
VETTICHIRA, 

PUNNATHALA, 
PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

356 16/01/2026 Abida T V Jafer (HSBN) Varikkodath, Karathur, 
Thirunavaya, Codacal, 

676108, Tirur

  

357 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDLAJ K

MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KONGASSHERI, 
OLAPEEDIKA, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

676302, TIRUR

  

358 16/01/2026 AMNA P EBRAHIM 
POOLAKODAN 

(FTHR)

POOLAKKODAN 
HOUSE, VARIYATH, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI PO, 

676510, TIRUR

  

359 16/01/2026 RAIHAN NISHAN RIYAS BABU C 
(FTHR)

CHANDRATHIL, 
MUTHUR, TIRUR, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

360 16/01/2026 FAVAS V T NAJIBUDEEN (FTHR) 240 VANIYAM 
THODI, ATHAVANAD 
PARA, ATHAVANAD, 

ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

361 16/01/2026 FAMIDA SHERIN N ABDUL RAZACK 
(FTHR)

THAYATT 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, B 

P ANGADI, 
TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

362 16/01/2026 Umair M Usman M (FTHR) Mandayapuram, 
Kizhakkepuram, 
Kalpakanchery, 

Randathani, 676510, 
Tirur

  

363 16/01/2026 AYISHA FAREEHA E SHOUKATHALI 
(HSBN)

MOOTTAPARAMBAN, 
KAVUMPADI, 

VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

364 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHEHIN P 

SHIHABUDEEN 
(FTHR)

PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
KARATHUR, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL PO, 
676108, TIRUR

  

365 16/01/2026 Afeefa P Mohamed Unais (HSBN) Thayyil House, Alloor, 
Kanmanam 

Thekkummri P O, 
Kanmanam 

thekkummuri, 676551, 
Tirur

  

366 16/01/2026 FASIL 
MOHYUDHEEN V P 

ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

13/315 
VARIYAMPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
NECHIKKUNDU, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI P 

O, 676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

367 16/01/2026 Sabna v p AZEEZ K P (HSBN) KANDAM PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THUVVAKKAD, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

368 16/01/2026 ASHIFA K P ASHARAF ALI 
VAKKAYIL (HSBN)

VAKKAYIL HOUSE, 
KAMMARAMB, 
THALAKKAD, 

THEKKANKUTTUR, 
676551, TIRUR

  

369 16/01/2026 SAIDALAVI 
THOYALIL 
KUNNATH 

MOHAMMAD (FTHR) 05/276 THOZHALIL  
HOUSE, 

RANDATHANI 
RANDATHANI P O, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

370 16/01/2026 NASEEBA T U KUNHAHAMEDKUTTY 
THAYYIL URATH 

(FTHR)

THIRUVAKKALATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PATTARNADAKKAVU, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

ANANTHAVOOR P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

371 16/01/2026 SAITHALI HAJI KUNJALAVI (FTHR) 09/423, 
ADIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, CHEMBRA, 
CHEMBRA, 

MEENADATHUR, 
676307, TIRUR

  

372 16/01/2026 SHABANA JASMINE MUHAMMAD 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

MOYOTTIL HOUSE, 
VAIRANKODE, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
VAIRANKODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

373 16/01/2026 ASNA T P MOHAMED (FTHR) THAYYIL 
PARAMBIL, TIRUR, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

374 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASLAH 
P 

MUHAMMED 
SHEREEF (FTHR)

PALLATT HOUSE, 
THANGALS ROAD, 
TIRUR, TIRUR PO, 

676101, TIRUR

  

375 16/01/2026 THAHIRA SAIDALIKUTTY 
(HSBN)

PARAMGATH 
HOUSE, KOTT 

MAILADI KUNNU, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676307, TIRUR

  

376 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBILI 
P

ABDUL MUTHALIB P 
(FTHR)

23/327, PATTATH 
HOUSE, 

PUTHANATHANI, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA POST, 
676552, TIRUR

  

377 16/01/2026 Moossa Kutty Kulakoth Mohamed Bava (FTHR) Kulakkunnath House, 
Kanoor, Vettom, 

Vakkad, 676502, Tirur

  

378 16/01/2026 SHAHEEDA SHAHUL HAMEED 
POOKKAYIL (HSBN)

POOKKAYIL, 
POOZHIKKUTH, 
VALAVANNUR, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

379 16/01/2026 SHIBIN SAHAD K ALAVIKUTTY K 
(FTHR)

KALLINGAL, 
AYIRANI, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

380 16/01/2026 THASNEEMA ALIKUTTY 
VAZHAYIL (HSBN)

VAZHAYIL HOUSE, 
PUNNATHALA, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

381 16/01/2026 FAHMA P MOHAMED SUHAIS 
(HSBN)

CHERACHEM 
VEETTIL, B P 

ANGADI, 
TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

382 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAJEER 
MP 

ASHARAF M P (FTHR) MAPPILA PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, VETTOM, 

VETTOM, VETTOM, 
676102, TIRUR

  

383 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED NISAM 
K 

ABDUL JABBAR K 
(FTHR)

KOLADI HOUSE, 
CHEMBRA, TIRUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

384 16/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SHANA A P 

MUHAMMED ARIZ 
(HSBN)

06/246, 
PUTHUPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
VETTICHIRA, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
KARIPPOL, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

385 16/01/2026 Muhammad Bishr Basheer Nalakkath 
(FTHR)

Nalakkath, Karippol, 
Athavanad, Karippol, 

676552, Tirur

  

386 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
HANEEFA 

RAMLA M T (WIFE) Machincheri Thoombil, 
Cherural, Ananthavoor, 
Ananthavoor, 676301, 

Tirur

  

387 16/01/2026 RASHEEDA M P MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (HSBN)

PULISSERI, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

388 16/01/2026 HAKKIM 
KALLIVALAPPIL 

MOIDEEN 
KALLIVALAPPIL 

(FTHR)

12/805     KALLI 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

CODACAL  
VAVOORKUNNU, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

CODACAL, 676108, 
TIRUR

  

389 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIHAL 
C 

THASNIM T (MTHR) THENGILAN, AZAD 
NAGAR, 

ABDURAHIMAN 
NAGAR, 

ABDURAHIMAN 
NAGAR, 676305, 
THIRURANGADI

  

390 16/01/2026 SANA SAMAD C P ABDU SAMAD C P 
(FTHR)

CHERIYERIPEEDIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

THEKKUMMURI, 
TRIKANDIYOOR, 

THEKKUMMURI P O, 
676105, TIRUR

  

391 16/01/2026 JAMSHEED P KHALID P (FTHR) PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
POOKAITHA, 
THALAKKAD, 
MANGATTIRI, 
676105, TIRUR

  

392 16/01/2026 AHAMMED ANWAR 
V 

HARIS BABU V 
(FTHR)

VAKAYIL HOUSE, 
VETTICHIRA, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHUR, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

393 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED UNAIS 
C V

MUSTHAFA C V 
(FTHR)

CHERUVAKKATH 
HOUSE, 

PUNNATHALA, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

394 16/01/2026 FATHIMA FARHA K ABDUL MAJEED K 
(FTHR)

03/328 KURIYEDATH 
HOUSE, CHUNGAM, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

395 16/01/2026 Muhammed Jasim M Muhammed Kutty 
(FTHR)

Muthuvattil House, 
Poolamangalam, 

Kurumbathur, 
Punnathala, 676552, 

Tirur

  

396 16/01/2026 AYISHA JUMANA K RAFEEKH (HSBN) KADENGAL HOUSE, 
THALAKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKADATHUR, 

676103, TIRUR

  

397 16/01/2026 SHAMEEMA SHERIN 
M 

SHAUKATHALI 
(FTHR)

MULLASSERIYAKATH, 
B P ANGADI, 

TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

398 16/01/2026 RAMLA M T muhammed haneefa 
(HSBN)

machinchery thoombiil, 
cherulal, ananthavoor, 
ananthavoor, 676301, 

tirur

  

399 16/01/2026 FATHIMA RUKSANA 
C K 

SHIHABUDHEEN C P 
(HSBN)

CHAKKALIPARAMBIL, 
EDAKKULAM, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

400 16/01/2026 Mohammed Ramshad P Abdulsalam P (FTHR) Paramban House, 
Manhachola, 

Kalpakancheri Post, 
Kalpakancheri, 

Kalpakancheri, 676551, 
Tirur

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

401 16/01/2026 MOHAMED RASHIQ 
M

HAMZAKUTTY 
(FTHR)

MENATTIL, NORTH 
PULLOOR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKAN KUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

402 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ARSHAD AP

HANEEFA A P (FTHR) AYAPALLI, 
MEDIPPARA, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR P O, 

676301, TIRUR

  

403 16/01/2026 MUHAMED SHAS CP MUHAMED RAFI CP 
(FTHR)

CHITTAKTH 
POTTAMMAL, 

ENGANGALPADI, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

404 16/01/2026 FATHIMA SAHLA T P MOHAMED SAMEEM 
T P (HSBN)

THRAMMAL 
PUTHAN 

PEEDIYEKKAL, 
MARAKKARA, 
MARAKKARA, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

405 16/01/2026 NIHA SHIRIN M P NOUSHAD M P 
(FTHR)

MELETH PUTHIYA 
MALIYEKKAL, 
KATTACHIRA, 

THALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

406 16/01/2026 SABEENA MOL K FIROSE BABU P 
(HSBN)

KELATHIL HOUSE, 
TRIKKANDIYUR, 
TRIKKANDIYUR, 

TIRUR, 676104, 
MALAPPURAM

  

407 16/01/2026 THWAYYIBA 
MARYAM

MOHAMMAD 
MUHSIN (HSBN)

NALAKATH, 
KARIPPOL, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL, 676552, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

408 16/01/2026 Mohammed Abdul 
Gafoor

Zeenath (MTHR) Odayappurath House, 
Thavalanchina, 
Kalpakancheri, 

Randathani, 676510, 
Tirur

  

409 16/01/2026 MEHRISH P MUSTHAFA (FTHR) POTTACHOLA 
HOUSE, EZHUR, 

TIRUR, TIRUR PO, 
676101, TIRUR

  

410 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAJAS P P 

ABDUL SHUKOOR P 
P (FTHR)

PALLIPARAMBIL, 
PARAVANNA, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

411 16/01/2026 SHAHAM MOHAMED 
K 

ANWAR SADAT K 
(FTHR)

KALLIYATH HOUSE, 
MANGATTIRI, 
THALAKKAD, 
MANGATTIRI, 
676105, TIRUR

  

412 16/01/2026 MEHARIN C P HAROON RASHEED 
C P (FTHR)

CHOLAYIL 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

RANDATHANI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

413 16/01/2026 Subaida ABDULLA (FTHR) AMBALAVAN 
HOUSE, 

THANNEERCHAL, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

414 16/01/2026 AMEER P V UMMER (FTHR) PUTHIYAVEETTIL, B 
P ANGADI, 

TALAKKAD, B  P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

415 16/01/2026 SALEEL HISSAN P KASIM P (FTHR) PATTATH, VAKKAD, 
VETTOM, VAKKAD, 

676502, TIRUR

  

416 16/01/2026 SHABANA JASMINE RIYAS M (HSBN) MOYOTTIL HOUSE, 
VAIRANKODE, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
VAIRANKODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

417 16/01/2026 HUDHA SHIRIN C SHAFEEQ (HSBN) PERULI PARAMBIL, 
POYILISSERY, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POYILISSERY, 
676102, TIRUR

  

418 16/01/2026 RISANA P RAHMATH (MTHR) Pilakkal house, Kott 
Alinchuvad, Tirur, 
Tirur, 676101, Tirur

  

419 16/01/2026 Mohamed Savad A Alavi A (FTHR) Alukkal, 
Poolamangalam, 

Kurumbathur, 
Kurumbathur, 676301, 

Thirur

  

420 16/01/2026 Mohamed Rasi M Abdul Shukkoor (FTHR) Mundakathodi, 
Paravannur, 

Kalpakanchery, 
Kalpakanchery, 676551, 

tirur

  

421 16/01/2026 FATHIMA SAFA K V MOHAMMED 
SHAHIL P (HSBN)

POONTHALA, 
PAHAMKULANGARA, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

422 16/01/2026 FATHIMA ABOOBACKER K 
(HSBN)

KARATTIL HOUSE, 
KOTT 

ALINCHUVADU, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

423 16/01/2026 SUJATHA MANOHARAN M 
(HSBN)

MULAKKATHODI 
HOUSE, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

KURUMBATHUR  P 
O, 676301, TIRUR

  

424 16/01/2026 KHAIRUNNISA M FATHIMA K (MTHR) PULPATTIL HOUSE, 
KALLINGAL, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

425 16/01/2026 MURSANA SHIRIN E ASHARAF 
KOTHAMKALATHIL 

(HSBN)

KOTHAMKALATHIL, 
KADUNGATHUKUNDU, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

426 16/01/2026 Shamil Fahad A K ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

ATHIYATHIL 
KARATTIL, 

CHEMBRA, TIRUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

427 16/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFA C KABEER C (FTHR) CHEKKANTATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PACHATTIRI, 
VETTOM, 

PACHATTIRI, 676105, 
TIRUR

  

428 16/01/2026 MEHARIN C P HAROON RASHEED 
C P (FTHR)

CHOLAYIL 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

RANDATHANI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

429 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
N K 

SHAWKATHALI N K 
(FTHR)

NALU KANDATHIL, 
THRIKANDIYOOR, 
THRIKANDIYOOR, 

TIRUR, 676104, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

430 16/01/2026 HASEENA MOHAMED (FTHR) PALLIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, EZHUR P C 
PADI, TIRUR, TIRUR 

P O, 676101, TIRUR

  

431 16/01/2026 VARNARAJAN M PUSHPARAJAN M 
(FTHR)

MENOTHIL HOUSE, 
THEKKAN KUTTUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKAN KUTTUR P 

O, 676551, TIRUR

  

432 16/01/2026 FIDHA JASMIN C P NOUFAL C P (FTHR) 178 
CHERUPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
KARATHOOR, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL PO, 
676108, TIRUR

  

433 16/01/2026 SHEFANA RISLI M T MUHAMMAD 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

MACHINCHERY 
THOOMBIL, 
CHERURAL, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, Tirur

  

434 16/01/2026 FATHIMA SAIDALI HAJI (HSBN) 09/423,ADIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, CHEMBRA, 

CHEMBRA, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

435 16/01/2026 FATHIMA JUMANA K 
T

MOHAMMED 
MAHSOOQUE (HSBN)

KOTTARATHODI, 
VRTTICHIRA, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

436 16/01/2026 Afeefa MP Mohamed Fasil (HSBN) Pulikkathodi, 
Kizhakkepuram, 
kalpakanchery, 

Randathani, 676510, 
Tirur

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

437 16/01/2026 ABBAS U MOHAMED U (FTHR) UPPOOTUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
VETTOM, 

PACHATTIRI, 676105, 
TIRUR

  

438 16/01/2026 NABEEL K P NOUSHAD (FTHR) KOLOTHI 
PARAMBIL, 

MURIVAZHIKKAL, 
VETTOM, 

PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

439 16/01/2026 RUBEENA SHERIL M ABDUL RASHEED M 
(FTHR)

MUNDEKKATT, 
MANGATTIRI, 
THALAKKAD, 
MANGATTIRI, 
676105, TIRUR

  

440 16/01/2026 SUDHAKARAN 
PILLAI 

VIMALA KUMARI R 
(WIFE)

DEVAAYANAM, 
POLY KOTTARAM 

ROAD, B P ANGADI, 
TALAKKAD P O, 
676102, THIROOR

  

441 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD MOIDEEN (FTHR) MACHINCHERI 
HOUSE, 

POOLAMANGALAM, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

442 16/01/2026 RAHEES P ABDU RAHEEM P 
(FTHR)

PALLATH, 
PARAVANNA, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

443 16/01/2026 hamzakutty menattiyil saidalavi MENATTIYIL 
(FTHR)

MENATTIYIL, 
PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKAN KUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

444 16/01/2026 FASLIYA M K UNNEEN KUTTY M K 
(FTHR)

PART 235, 
MATHAMKUZHIYIL 

HOUSE, NAJMUL 
FALAH MADRASSA, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD POST, 

676301, TIRUR

  

445 16/01/2026 Thesna K RIYAS (HSBN) THALLASERI, 
CHEMBRA, TIRUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

446 16/01/2026 RISHANA P P HAMZA (FTHR) 98 
PUTHUPPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
MUSLIYARANGADI, 

TALAKKAD, 
POYILISSERI PO, 

676102, TIRUR

  

447 16/01/2026 Fathima Riza P Riyas Pullissery (FTHR) PULLISSERI HOUSE, 
KADUNGATHUKUND, 

VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, Tirur

  

448 16/01/2026 REIHAN P KAMARUZAMAN 
(FTHR)

PALLIPPARAMBIL, 
KAIMALASSERI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

449 16/01/2026 ABOOBACKER K YAHU (FTHR) KARATTIL HOUSE, 
KOTT 

ALINCHUVADU, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

450 16/01/2026 SRUTHY T SIVADASAN T (FTHR) THIYYAM THIRUTHI, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

451 16/01/2026 SHAHALA THASNI P 
P 

SHIHABUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

PALLIPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

ATHIPPATTA, 
EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

452 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
KOLATHUVATTIL 

SIDDIQUE (FTHR) 1/327, 
KULATHUVATTIL 

HOUSE, 
ATHIRUMADA, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

453 16/01/2026 SEBILIN P HAMZA (HSBN) PARAKKAL, 
KURUNGAD, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

454 16/01/2026 SAKKEER HUSAIN Mayin (FTHR) Chenganakkattil, 
Kavappura, 

Kalpakanchery, 
Kalpakanchery, 676551, 

Tirur

  

455 16/01/2026 ABDUL KADER RAYINKUTTY (FTHR) PADIKKAL HOUSE, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

456 16/01/2026 PRAJEESH 
NAROKKUZHI 

JAYA PRAKASH 
(FTHR)

NAROKKUZHI, B P 
ANGADI, 

THALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

457 16/01/2026 Shiyas P T Kunhalan Kutty (FTHR) Pilathottathil House, 
Mattummal, Athavanad, 

Athavanad, 676301, 
Tirur

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

458 16/01/2026 NEETHU P RATHEESH CP 
(HSBN)

CHAKKALAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, LAST 
KARATHOOR, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL PO, 
676108, TIRUR

  

459 16/01/2026 HASEENA MUHAMMED (FTHR) PALLIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, EZHUR, 

TIRUR, TIRUR P O, 
676101, TIRUR

  

460 16/01/2026 Mohammad Sabikh M C Sulaiman M C (FTHR) Machinchery House, 
Kurumbathur, 

Athavanad, 
Kurumbathur, 676301, 

Tirur

  

461 16/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SHAHADIYA K K 

SHARAFUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KUMMALIL 
KUTTIKATTIL-6-150A, 

KONNALLOUR, 
ANANTHAVOUR, 
ANANTHAVOUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

462 16/01/2026 SHIFANA SHERIN M 
M 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

MELMANAKKATTIL, 
KARIPPOL, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

463 16/01/2026 shefana rinsha m t muhammad haneefa 
(FTHR)

machinchery thoombil, 
cherulal, ananthavoor, 
ananthavoor, 676301, 

tirur

  

464 16/01/2026 NUSAIBA A ABDU RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

ANTHOORAPPADIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

ATHAVANAD PARA, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

465 16/01/2026 SHAMNA SHERI P MUHAMMED 
JIYADH M (HSBN)

MACHINCHERY 
HOUSE, 

THAVALAMCHINA 
RANDATHANI, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI P O, 

676510, TIRUR

  

466 16/01/2026 ARSHILA P ASHRAF (FTHR) 2-UA, THEKKAN 
KUTTUR, 

TALAKKAD, 
VENGALUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

467 16/01/2026 FIDHA SHARIN C P ALI (HSBN) ATTAN PARAMBIL, 
THEKKAN KUTTUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
VENGALOOR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

468 16/01/2026 SHAMSEER C HASSAN KUTTY C 
(FTHR)

CHUNGATH, 
ALLOOR, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM 

THEKKUMMURI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

469 16/01/2026 RAMSHIDA SHERI C SHAFEEQUE 
NAMBIVALAPPIL 

(HSBN)

282 
NAMBIVALAPPIL, 

KUTHUKALLU 
PARAMBU, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

470 16/01/2026 MUBASHIRA A P MOIDEEN KOYA 
(FTHR)

ANINTE PURAKKAL, 
VAKKAD, VETTOM, 

VAKKAD, 676502, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

471 16/01/2026 SAHDHA MUNEER MUNEER 
KUNHIMOIDEEN 

(FTHR)

CHOLAYIL 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

RANDATHANI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

472 16/01/2026 MINSHIDA K P SHIHAB K P (FTHR) KIZHAKKEPEEDIYEKKAL, 
B P ANGADI, 

TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI P O, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

473 16/01/2026 SHABEEHA MOHAMMED 
SUBHAN (HSBN)

KOTHAM KALATHIL, 
KAVAPPURA, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

474 16/01/2026 FASLIYA M K UNNEENKUTTY M K 
(FTHR)

PART 235, 
MATHAMKUZHIYIL 

HOUSE, 
ATHAVANAD NEAR 

NAJMUL FALAH 
MADRASSA, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD POST, 

676301, TIRUR

  

475 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHABEER 

PARAPPURATH 

MOHAMMED (FTHR) ORIKKALIL HOUSE, 
CHEMBRA, TIRUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

476 16/01/2026 RISVANA THASNI K Mohamed Aslam K M 
(HSBN)

12/202, Kallumottakkal 
House, Pothanoor, 

Valavannur, 
Kanmanam, 676551, 

Tirur

  

477 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HARSHAD K 

HAMZA K (FTHR) KOOLATH, 
BAVAPPADI, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

478 16/01/2026 ABDUL ANSAR V MUHAMMED V 
(FTHR)

VALAVATH HOUSE, 
MUTTANNUR, 
PURATHUR, 

MUTTANUR, 676561, 
TAVANUR

  

479 16/01/2026 AYISHA MUFEEDA M MOHAMEDALI 
KAVUNGAL (HSBN)

KAVUNGAL HOUSE, 
KURUNGAD, 
KANMANAM, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

480 16/01/2026 Fathima Riza P Riyas Pullissery (FTHR) PULLISSERI HOUSE, 
kadungathukund, 

Valavannur, valavannur, 
676551, Tirur

  

481 16/01/2026 IRFANA P MOHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

PALERI HOUSE, 
ALINCHUVADU, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

482 16/01/2026 Ansha Shifni M JAMAL MOHAMED M 
(FTHR)

MAYINKANAKATH 
HOUSE, 

ALINCHUVADU, 
TIRUR, TIRUR P O, 

676101, TIRUR

  

483 16/01/2026 SHAHNA P ALI (FTHR) PATHIYIL, 
KATTILANGADI, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

484 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED BASIL 
M

BASHEER M (FTHR) MUNDEKKATT 
HOUSE, PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
VENGALUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

485 16/01/2026 Muhammad Safwan A Alavi A (FTHR) Alukkal, 
Poolamangalam, 

Kurumbathur, 
Punnathala, 676552, 

Thirur

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

486 16/01/2026 ABID NASIM V K NOUSHAD V K 
(FTHR)

VELLARIKATTIL, BP 
ANGADI, 

THALAKKAD, BP 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

487 16/01/2026 NIVEDH RAJ P M BABURAJ (FTHR) PADINHARE 
VEETTIL 

MADAPATTIL, 
THEKKUMURI, 

TIRUR, 
THEKKUMMURI, 

676105, TIRUR

  

488 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
M P 

KUNHIMOHAMMED 
MP (FTHR)

MELEPEEDIYAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PUNNATHALA, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

489 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAKH P V 

MUNEER P V (FTHR) PULLATTUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

KONNALLUR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

490 16/01/2026 FAYISA T MOHAMED SHAKIR 
(HSBN)

NELLOLY  HOUSE, 
KALAPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

491 16/01/2026 HASNA THAHANI K ABDUL NAZER K 
(FTHR)

KOTTARATH, 
CHOONDIKKAL, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

VYRANGODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

492 16/01/2026 HAIMAVATHI JAYAPRAKASH 
(HSBN)

NAROKKUZHI, B P 
ANGADI, 

THALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

493 16/01/2026 JAHANA SHIRIN C RASHID C P (HSBN) CHERIPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

VISHUPPADAM, 
TRIKKANDIYUR, 

TIRUR, 
TRIKKANDIYUR, 

676104, TIRUR

  

494 16/01/2026 SAFVANA M P ABDULRAHEEM 
(HSBN)

KALLUVETTIKKAL 
HOUSE, EZHUR, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

495 16/01/2026 Sadarudin Manath MARAKKAR 
KOTTAYIL (FTHR)

06/9A1 KOTTAYIL, 
PULLUR, 

TALAKKAD, 
THAKKAN 

KUTTOOR, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

496 16/01/2026 MOHAMED AL 
SABITH 

HAMZA K C (FTHR) KADAVATH 
CHERIYAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

VETTOM, 
PACHATTIRI, 676105, 

TIRUR

  

497 16/01/2026 FEBINA SHIRI K V JABIRALI N (HSBN) NARAKKAT HOUSE, 
KANMANAM, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM PO, 

676551, TIRUR

  

498 16/01/2026 LEELA K VASUDEVAN (HSBN) THALAPPIL, 
PACHATTIRI, 
PACHATTIRI, 

PACHATTIRI, 676105, 
TIRUR

  

499 16/01/2026 SHIFANA SHARIN P 
K 

SHAREEF P K (FTHR) PALAKKUNNATH, 
MUTTIKKAD, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

500 16/01/2026 SABNA RINSY M K HAMZA M K (FTHR) MUNNAZHIKATTIL, 
EZHUR, TIRUR, 

TIRUR P O, 676101, 
TIRUR

  

501 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SUHAIL 

SAIDALIKUTTY 
(FTHR)

AYAPPALLI, 
KARUVATHKUNNU, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

502 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED P ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

6/585 POTTAMMAL, 
KARIPPOL, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

503 16/01/2026 FATHIMA AFRA V P SHIHABUDHEEN 
VALIYA 

PEEDIYEKKAL 
(FTHR)

VALIYA 
PEEDIYEKKAL 

HOUSE, 
VEERASERIPADY, 

VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

504 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED HARIS 
M 

MUHAMMED RAFI M 
(FTHR)

MARAKKARAKATH, 
B P ANGADI, 

TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

505 16/01/2026 RAHEES FARHAN P Abdul Vahab P (FTHR) PARAMBAN HOUSE, 
Kavappura, 

Kalpakancheri, 
Kalpakancheri, 676551, 

Tirur

  

506 16/01/2026 SAINABA KUNHUMOIDEEN 
KUTTY (HSBN)

KARINKAPPARA 
HOUSE, 

KAMBIVALAPPU, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

507 16/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZ 
EDATHADATHIL

MAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

EDATHADATHIL, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

508 16/01/2026 ARAFATH B AKBAR B (FTHR) BADANATH, 
PARAVANNA, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

509 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HAKEEM V

ALI V (FTHR) VAKAYIL HOUSE, 
CHENAPPURAM, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

510 16/01/2026 SAJITHA 
SADARUDIN 

SADARUDIN (HSBN) 06/9-A1 KOTTAYIL, 
PULLUR, 

TALAKKAD, 
THEKKAN 

KUTTOOR, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

511 16/01/2026 SAFANA SHERI K P SALIM K P (FTHR) VADAKKEKKARA 
HOUSE, 

KOODASSERY, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

KURUMBATHUR P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

512 16/01/2026 RAJEEYA ANSHAD 
KAYAKKAL  (HSBN)

KAYAKKAL HOUSE, 
PARAMMALANGADI, 

VALAVANNUR, 
PARAMMALANGADI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

513 16/01/2026 Sidheeq Moideen (FTHR) 2/410, Perumbally 
House, Athirumada, 

Kurumbathur, 
Punnathala, 676552, 

Tirur

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

514 16/01/2026 SOORAJ P UDAYAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

PANCHANAMGATTIL, 
KODUMUDI, 

VALIYAKUNNU, 
VALIYAKUNNU P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

515 16/01/2026 MUBEENA P P AFSAL O (HSBN) ORUVINGAL HOUSE, 
MUTHUR, TIRUR, 
TIRUR P O, 676101, 

TIRUR

  

516 16/01/2026 JUMANA FIDHA V SHAJAHAN V (FTHR) VALOOR, PULLUR, 
THALAKKAD, 

THEKKANKUTTUR, 
676551, TIRUR

  

517 16/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA KK ABDU SALAM KK 
(FTHR)

KOTHAM KALATHIL, 
KAVAPPURA, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

518 16/01/2026 NISAR AHAMMED JAMEELA (MTHR) VALLAKKATT 
HOUSE, VARIYATH, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

RANDATHANI POST, 
676510, TIRUR

  

519 16/01/2026 SHAHABAS 
AHAMMED 

Sakkeer V (FTHR) Valappil House, B P 
Angadi, Thalakkad, B P 
Angadi, 676102, Tirur

  

520 16/01/2026 SAFNA SERY M K HAMZA M K (FTHR) MUNNAZHIKATTIL 
HOUSE, EZHUR, 

TIRUR, TIRUR P O, 
676101, TIRUR

  

521 16/01/2026 muhammed rajish k p rahmath (FTHR) kammakkante purakkal, 
thevarkadappuram, 

vettom, parAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

522 16/01/2026 HIBHA SHERIN MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

PALATHINGAL, 
PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

523 16/01/2026 RAHIYANATH ABDUL KARIM T T 
(HSBN)

07/451 
THIYYAMTHIRUTHI 

HOUSE, 
KATTILANGADI, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

ANANTHAVOOR P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

524 16/01/2026 Rahiyanath K 
Puthuparambil

Jaseel Puthuparambil 
Husband (HSBN)

Puthuparambil/ 260, 
Tharlad, Kalpakanchery, 

Randathani, 676510, 
Tirur

  

525 16/01/2026 MOHAMED KUTTY 
MELETHIL 

MELETHIL 
SAIDALAVI (FTHR)

MELETHIL HOUSE, 
POOKAITHA, 
THALAKKAD, 
MANGATTIRI, 
676105, TIRUR

  

526 16/01/2026 ASIF SAHEER P P ISMAIL (FTHR) PUTHAN 
PEEDIYEKKAL 

HOUSE, 
MELPATHUR, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR PO, 

676301, TIRUR

  

527 16/01/2026 AFEEFA MOIDEEN BAVA 
(FTHR)

PALLATH, 
PARAVANNA, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

528 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DILSHAD C

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

6/305, CHATHERI 
HOUSE, KARIPPOL, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL POST, 

676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

529 16/01/2026 NUSRATH MUHAMMAD 
RAFEEKH (HSBN)

VATTAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PARAPPURAM, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KURUGA, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

530 16/01/2026 MUBASHIRA ISMAYIL (HSBN) IYYATHAYIL 
HOUSE, AYIRANI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI 

POST, 676551, TIRUR

  

531 16/01/2026 SULAIKHA MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(HSBN)

KODAKKATTU 
THARAYIL, 

VETTOM, VETTOM, 
VETTOM, 676102, 

VETTOM

  

532 16/01/2026 HABEEB RAHMAN K IBRAHIM K (FTHR) KALLINGAL HOUSE, 
KOTT 

CHOLAKKATHAYAM, 
TIRUR, TIRUR P O, 

676101, TIRUR

  

533 16/01/2026 AMINA THADATHIL ABDUL SAMAD HAJI 
(HSBN)

THADATHIL HOUSE, 
VARANAKARA, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 
676551, TANUR

  

534 16/01/2026 Ashly Thasneem M Jamal Mohamed M 
(FTHR)

Mayinkanakath House, 
Alinchuvad, TIRUR, 
TIRUR P O, 676101, 

TIRUR

  

535 16/01/2026 FAHMIDHA FEBIN P T MUHAMMED P T 
(FTHR)

235 PATTAMMAR 
THODIYIL HOUSE, 

KARATHUR, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

CODACAL PO, 
676108, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

536 16/01/2026 JASLA P BASHEER (FTHR) THAZHATHETHIL 
HOUSE, CHEMBRA, 

TIRUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

537 16/01/2026 ASHIKA C ALAVIKUTTY (FTHR) CHENADAN, 
POTHANOOR, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM PO, 

676551, TIRUR

  

538 16/01/2026 RAMSHEDA THASLI 
K P 

MOHAMMED 
SWALIH C P (HSBN)

20/ 314 CHENGOLI 
PUTHUPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, CHUNGAM, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

539 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RISHAL P 

NAZIMUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

POONTHALA HOUSE, 
ALINCHUVADU, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

540 16/01/2026 RAYAN VALEED M MOHAMMED 
VALEED M (FTHR)

MUSALIYARAKATH, 
CHEMBRA, 
TANALUR, 

MEENADATHUR, 
676307, TIRUR

  

541 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISVAN T 

RAFEEQUE BABU T 
THACHOTH (FTHR)

THACHOTH, ALLUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM 
THEKKUMURI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

542 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
M C 

SULAIMAN M C 
(FTHR)

MOZHIYOTTIL 
CHERIYA MUNDATH 

HOUSE, 
KAITHAKKARA, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

ANANTHAVOOR P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

543 16/01/2026 BASHEER PAPPALI HYDER (FTHR) 14/66B PAPPALI, 
NELLAPARAMB, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

544 16/01/2026 Mohamed Rasal K Mohamed Refeeque K 
(FTHR)

Kadayikkal House, 
Cheravannur, 

Valavannur Post, 
Valavannur, 

Valavannur, 676551, 
Tirur

  

545 16/01/2026 Jafar Sadiq K Abdul Jaleel (FTHR) Kunnath House, 
Vettichira, 

Kurumbathur, 
Punnathala, 676552, 

Tirur

  

546 16/01/2026 MUBEENA P P AFSAL O (HSBN) ORUVINGAL HOUSE, 
MUTHUR, TIRUR, 
TIRUR P O, 676101, 

TIRUR

  

547 16/01/2026 SALMABEEVI K RIYAZ P P (HSBN) PUTHEN PURAYIL, 
PARAVANNA, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

548 16/01/2026 NANDHITHA N T REENA (MTHR) NELLIKKATHARAYIL, 
PACHATTIRI, 
PACHATTIRI, 

PACHATTIRI, 676105, 
TIRUR

  

549 16/01/2026 RAFINS M SHAFI (FTHR) MANAKKAD, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

VETTOM, 
PACHATTIRI, 676105, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

550 16/01/2026 NIHALA P ALI (FTHR) PATHIYIL, 
KATTILANGADI, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

551 16/01/2026 MINSHA K P BUSHRA (MTHR) 14/409-A, 
BEERANCHIRA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

CODACAL, 676108, 
TIRUR

  

552 16/01/2026 NIHAN M K ABDUL ASEES M K 
(FTHR)

MUNDEKKAT, 
PERUVAZHIYAMBALAM, 

TIRUR, POOKAYIL 
BAZAR  P O, 676107, 

TIRUR

  

553 16/01/2026 FAHAD AZEES V SHAHANAS V (MTHR) PATTASSERI 
VAYAROTH, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
VETTOM, 

PACHATTIRI, 676105, 
TIRUR

  

554 16/01/2026 ABDULSAMAD HAJI 
THADATHIL 

MUHAMMAD HAJI 
(FTHR)

THADATHIL HOUSE, 
VARANAKKARA, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

555 16/01/2026 HAJARA 
KAVUMPURATH 

RIYAZ 
KALLUMOTTAKKAL 

(HSBN)

KALLUMOTTAKKAL 
HOUSE, VADAKKAN 

KUTTUR, 
THALAKKAD, 

THEKKAN KUTTUR P 
O, 676551, TIRUR

  

556 16/01/2026 SHAHLA N SAIDALAVI 
NEDUVANCHERY 

(FTHR)

NEDUVANCHERY 
HOUSE, 

KAVAPPURA, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

557 16/01/2026 RINSHAMOL P K ALAVI (FTHR) PUTHANKOTT 
HOUSE, 

KATTILANGADI, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

558 16/01/2026 SHAHABAS AMAN M 
K 

SHANAVAS (FTHR) MAMMINIKKANAKATH, 
B P ANGADI, 

TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

559 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAD A P 

SHIHAVUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

AREEPARAMBIL, 
KARATHUR, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL, 676108, 

TIRUR

  

560 16/01/2026 SAHAD V ALI VAKAYIL (FTHR) VAKAYIL HOUSE, 
CHENAPPURAM, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

561 16/01/2026 RAHEENA T ABDUL LATHEEF K 
(HSBN)

KOROTHIL HOUSE, 
PULLANI PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

562 16/01/2026 HAMDAN ALI 
PARAYIL 

ABDUL NAZER 
PARAYIL (FTHR)

PARAYIL HOUSE, 
KORANGATH, 

TIRUR, TIRUR P O, 
676101, TIRUR

  

563 16/01/2026 BINCY A P Babydas T P (HSBN) Thottum Purath, 
Padiyam, Vettom, 

Vettom, 676102, Tirur

  

564 16/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFA M ABDURAHMAN M 
(FTHR)

MULIYATHIL 
HOUSE, KOTT  

ALINCHUVADU, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

565 16/01/2026 AFEELA K JALALUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

KORANKANDATHIL, 
KURUKKOL, 

VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

566 16/01/2026 FATHIMA NASRI V MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (HSBN)

KAYALMADATHIL 
HOUSE, EZHUR, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

567 16/01/2026 MUSTHAFA P MUHAMMED (FTHR) 6/585 POTTAMMAL, 
KARIPPOL, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

568 16/01/2026 Rana Ahamed O 
Odayapurath

Ahamed Sayeed O 
(FTHR)

Odayapurath, 
Kananchery, 

Kalpakanchery, 
Randathani, 676510, 

Tirur

  

569 16/01/2026 RANIYA P P MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE P P 

(HSBN)

PALLIPARAMBIL, 
THEKKAN KUTTUR, 

TALAKKAD, 
VENGALOOR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

570 16/01/2026 MOHAMED ASLAH AVABU T (FTHR) ARAFA MANZIL, B P 
ANGADI, 

THALAKKAD, 
BETTATH 

PUDIANGADI, 
676102, TIRUR

  

571 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED NAFIH 
C P 

ABDUL NAZAR C P 
(FTHR)

CHITTAKATH 
PEEDIYEKKAL, 
EDAKKULAM, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

572 16/01/2026 SHAHALA K MARIYAM BEEVI 
(MTHR)

147, vakkad, vettom, 
vakkad, 676502, tirur

  

573 16/01/2026 SREEKUTTY P P AYYAPPAN A (FTHR) PADINJARE 
PURAKKAL, 

KANOOR, VETTOM, 
VAKKAD, 676502, 

TIRUR

  

574 16/01/2026 SUNEERA K ANWAR (HSBN) KODAKKATTUTHARAYIL 
HOUSE, VETTOM, 

VETTOM, VETTOM, 
676102, TIRUR

  

575 16/01/2026 Yoosuf MOHAMMED (FTHR) PARAMBAN HOUSE, 
PARAVANNUR, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI P 

O, 676551, TIRUR

  

576 16/01/2026 UMMUSALMA C MUSTHAFA C (HSBN) CHEPRA HOUSE, 
POOLAMANGALAM, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

577 16/01/2026 SHAMSEERA MOL T 
K

MOHAMED SHAFI P 
C (HSBN)

6/41 A, POTTACHOLA 
HOUSE, 

ATHIRUMADA, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY 
POST, 676551, TIRUR

  

578 16/01/2026 SAHAL SADARUDIN SADARUDIN (FTHR) 6/9 A1 KOTTAYIL, 
PULLUR, 

TALAKKAD, 
THEKKAN 

KUTTOOR, 676551, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

579 16/01/2026 SHAMLA M K ABDUL NAZAR M K 
(FTHR)

MAILADIKUNNATH 
HOUSE, SOUTH 

PALLAR, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
VAIRANCODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

580 16/01/2026 ALI KUNHEETHUTTY 
(FTHR)

VAKAYIL HOUSE, 
CHENAPPURAM, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

581 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED FASIL YUSUF (FTHR) 19/549 PAMBALATH 
HOUSE, 

EDAKKULAM, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

THIRUNAVAYA P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

582 16/01/2026 HABEEBU RAHIMAN 
KALLIYATH 

HASEENA (WIFE) KALLIYATH HOUSE, 
PARAVANNUR, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

583 16/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDA SAFIYA (MTHR) NEDUVENCHERI, 
KAVAPPURA, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

584 16/01/2026 Sulfath C P NABEESA (MTHR) 11/494, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

585 16/01/2026 AMEERA P MOHAMED YAZER V 
(HSBN)

VELIYAMPAT 
HOUSE, MUTHUR, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

586 16/01/2026 MOHAMED ARSAD C 
K 

MOHAMED C K 
(FTHR)

402 CHITTAKATH 
KARTHUVEETTIL, 
KADANANGADI, 

THIRUNNAVAYA, 
THIRUNNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

587 16/01/2026 SHAHANAS C K MUNEER C K (HSBN) CHERIYACHANVEETTIL 
KATTIYAKADAVATH, 

THEKKUMMURI, 
TIRUR, 

THEKKUMMURI, 
676105, TIRUR

  

588 16/01/2026 AYISHARIFA M ABDURAHMAN M 
(FTHR)

MULIYATHIL 
HOUSE, KOTT  

ALINCHUVADU, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

589 16/01/2026 MUHSINA PATHIYIL YAHU (FTHR) PATHIYIL, 
KATTILANGADI, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

590 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHIL P

BASHEER P (FTHR) PERULIL HOUSE, 
MULLANMADA, 
KAINIKKARA, 

POILISSERY, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

591 16/01/2026 FARSEENA N ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

NHARAKKAD, 
KANMANAM 
MEDIPPARA, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

592 16/01/2026 SABNA V P Azeez k (HSBN) KANDAM PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THUVVAKKAD, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

593 16/01/2026 SULAIKHA MUHAMED 
HANEEFA A (HSBN)

AYAPPALLY HOUSE, 
KARUVATHKUNNU, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

594 16/01/2026 SUMAYYA K T MOHAMMADALI K T 
(FTHR)

KADAVATH 
THALIKAPPARAMBIL, 

B P ANGADI, 
TALAKKAD, B P 

ANGADI P O, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

595 16/01/2026 Shahana Beegam V M Al Ameen (HSBN) Vettan House, 
Kadungathukundu, 

Kalpakancheri, 
Kalpakanchey, 676551, 

tirur

  

596 16/01/2026 Rinshi K Ummer koniyath 
(FTHR)

Koniyath, 
Kizhakkepuram, 
kalpakanchery, 

Randathani, 676510, 
Tirur

  

597 16/01/2026 SHAHINA SHARIN V 
P 

NASARUDEEN (FTHR) VETTIKKATT 
PARIKUZHIYIL, 

ATHAVANAD PARA, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

598 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
DILSHAD 

KAREEM PARAYIL 
(FTHR)

PARAYIL HOUSE, 
CHERAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

VALAVANNUR POST, 
676551, TIRUR

  

599 16/01/2026 KADEEJA MOHAMMADKUTTY 
(HSBN)

30 
THEKKEPEEDIYEKKAL 

HOUSE, 
EDAKKULAM, 

THIRUNNAVAYA, 
THIRUNNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

600 16/01/2026 THANSEEHA 
PARAMMAL

ASHRAF PARAMMAL 
(FTHR)

PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
CHERAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

601 16/01/2026 UMMUUBAIBA O P UMMER (HSBN) CHITTAKATH, 
EDAKKULAM, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

602 16/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA P 
T 

MOIDU (FTHR) PUTHUTHOTTIL 
HOUSE, MUTHUR, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

603 16/01/2026 SUHAIRA SIBIN M P MOHAMED ANAS M 
P (HSBN)

PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
VALIYAPARAMB, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

VAIRANCODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

604 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RINSHAD K P 

MUHAMMED K P 
(FTHR)

KARATTU 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

POOKAITHA, 
THALAKKAD, 
MANGATTIRI, 
676105, TIRUR

  

605 16/01/2026 MAHROOFA NASRIN 
M 

MUSTHAFA M (FTHR) 360A,MUNNAKKAL 
HOUSE, A K K 

NAGAR, 
ATHAVANAD, 

ATHAVANAD P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

606 16/01/2026 RINSHEENA K P HAKKEEM KAYAL 
MADATHIL (HSBN)

KAYAL MADATHIL, 
KATTILANGADI, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

607 16/01/2026 SAFEERA P P NOUFAL 
KILIKUNNATH 

(HSBN)

KILIKKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

MOORKANAD, 
MOORKANAD, 
MOORKANAD, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

608 16/01/2026 SHARAFUNNISA CV SADIQUE 
THIRUTHUMMEL 

(HSBN)

THIRUTHUMMAL-06-270, 
KONNALLOUR, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

609 16/01/2026 ARIFA 
KOLLARIKKAL 

ABDUL KHAYYUM 
(HSBN)

21/203 VALAPPIL 
PAKKIKANAKATH 
HOUSE, RAHMAN 

ROAD EZHUR, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

610 16/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA M K SHANAVAS (FTHR) MAMMINIKKANAKATH, 
B P ANGADI, 

TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

611 16/01/2026 Abdusaleem 
Puthuparambil

Nasibath Wife (WIFE) Puthuparambil/40A, 
Tharlad, Kalpakanchery, 

Randathani, 676510, 
Tirur

  

612 16/01/2026 SAJNA A P SHOUKATHALI K P 
(HSBN)

KILIYAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHANATHANI, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

613 16/01/2026 JISNA 
KAYALMADATHIL 

FASILU RAHMAN 
(HSBN)

KAYALMADATHIL, 
NELLAPARAMB, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

614 16/01/2026 ASMABI P P SIDHEEK (HSBN) ELAYODATH, 
EZHUR, TIRUR, 

TIRUR P O, 676101, 
TIRUR

  

615 16/01/2026 DIYA DINESAN K DINESAN K (FTHR) 12/198-KOMARATH 
HOUSE, 

PALLIKKADAVU, 
PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

616 16/01/2026 SALAH SADARUDIN 
KOTTAYIL 

SADARUDIN (FTHR) 06/9A1 KOTTAYIL, 
PULLUR, 

TALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

617 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHABIR P

SHAFI P (FTHR) PERULIL HOUSE, 
PERUNTHALLUR, 

VETTOM, V P 
PURAM, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

618 16/01/2026 AFEEFA FATHIMA T 
P 

MANZOORALI K P 
(HSBN)

KUNNATH 
PARAMBIL, KOTT 

PAZHAMKULANGARA, 
TIRUR, TIRUR P O, 

676101, TIRUR

  

619 16/01/2026 RASHA 
ABOOBACKER 

AFSAL K T (HSBN) KAPPATTAKATH 
SUBAIDA MANZIL, 

PARAVANNA, 
VETTOM, 

PARAVANNA PO, 
676502, TIRUR

  

620 16/01/2026 Mohammed Mishab ABDUL MAJEED P V 
(FTHR)

PANDARAVALAPPIL, 
KUTTIYAL, 
TALAKKAD, 

VENGALUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

621 16/01/2026 ARATHI T MOHANAN T (FTHR) THARANILATH 
HOUSE, KURUNKAD, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

622 16/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS A 
P

HUSSAIN A P (FTHR) AMBAYAPULLY 
HOUSE, 

KALLINGALPARAMBA, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

KURUKA PO, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

623 16/01/2026 ABDUL BASITH CP MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHITTAKATH 
POTTAMMAL 

HOUSE, 
EDAKKULAM, 

THIRUNNAVAYA, 
THIRUNNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

624 16/01/2026 SUHARA SAITHALIKUTTY 
(HSBN)

AYAPPALLI, 
KARUVATHKUNNU, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

625 16/01/2026 Muhammed Ziyad K ABDUL MAJEED K 
(FTHR)

KALLINGAL HOUSE, 
ALLOOR, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM 

THEKKUMURI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

626 16/01/2026 Shahna Farvi P Safiya P (MTHR) 202 A, Eranikkal House, 
Kalpakanchery, 

Kalpakanchery, 676551, 
Tirur

  

627 16/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFA T MUJEEB RAHMAN T 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
ALLUR, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM 

THEKKUMURI, 
676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

628 16/01/2026 ABDUL BASITH V BASHEER V (FTHR) VILAKKATH HOUSE, 
ATHAVANAD PARA, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

629 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
kp 

ASSAINAR KP (FTHR) 195, Thirunavaya, 
Thirunavaya, 

Thirunavaya, 676301, 
Tirur

  

630 16/01/2026 AYISHA HASNA P P AKBAR P P (FTHR) PALATTU PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, EZHUR, 

TIRUR, TIRUR P O, 
676101, TIRUR

  

631 16/01/2026 FARSANA JASMIN O 
C

UMMARULFAROOK 
M P (HSBN)

780 
MANNUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, CODACAL, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL PO, 
676108, TIRUR

  

632 16/01/2026 Jameela Hassan Hassan T P (HSBN) Thazhathe Peediyakkal 
House, Naduvilangadi, 
Tirur, Pookkayil Bazar, 

676107, Tirur

  

633 16/01/2026 Mohammed Raheez Ibrahim kutty K P 
(FTHR)

Kavumpurath House, 
Thekkan Kutoor, 

Thalakkad, Thekkan 
Kutoor, 676551, Tirur

  

634 16/01/2026 NIHALA THESNI V NOUSHAD 
VELLADATH (FTHR)

VELLADATH, 
EDAKKULAM, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

635 16/01/2026 SAMEENA P MOHAMMED RAFI 
CHENANGADATH 

(HSBN)

CHENANGADATH, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKADATHUR, 
THALAKADATHUR, 

676103, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

636 16/01/2026 Farhana Jasin M P (HSBN) Melepeediyekkal, Kott, 
Tirur, Tirur, 676101, 

Tirur

  

637 16/01/2026 Nasla Sherin Nizar (HSBN) Kuttusante Purakkal, 
Vakkad, Vettom, 

Vakkad, 676502, Tirur

  

638 16/01/2026 ADHITHYA K RAVEENDRAN 
(FTHR)

12/347 KADALIYIL, 
POTHANUR, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

639 16/01/2026 SHAMEEM NAJITH 
PAPPALI 

BASHEER P P (FTHR) 14/66B PAPPALI, 
NELLAPARAMB, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

640 16/01/2026 MOHAMED SHAMIL AVABU T (FTHR) ARAFA MANZIL, B P 
ANGADI, 

THALAKKAD, 
BETTATH 

PUDIANGADI, 
676102, TIRUR

  

641 16/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDHA K P MUNAS BABU K P 
(FTHR)

KACHERI 
PARAMBIL, 

NADUVILANGADI, 
POOKAYIL BAZAR, 
POOKAYIL BAZAR, 

676107, TIRUR

  

642 16/01/2026 ANUSREE A P PRABHAKARAN 
(FTHR)

ASARIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, EZHUR, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

643 16/01/2026 RIFNA RASEENA (MTHR) poonthala, kott, Tirur, 
Tirur, 676101, Tirur

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

644 16/01/2026 SAFVANUL FARIS M ABDU SAMAD (FTHR) MUKRIKKANAKATH, 
B P ANGADI, 

TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

645 16/01/2026 RABIYA K SHARAFUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

MANAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KUNDANCHINA, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

KURUKA P O, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

646 16/01/2026 kalluvalappil kutty 
moideen 

MARAKKAR (FTHR) KALLUVALAPPIL, 
CODACAL, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL, 676108, 

TIRUR

  

647 16/01/2026 Nejla P KOMUKUTTY (FTHR) PULIKKAL, 
KARATHOOR, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL, 676108, 

TIRUR

  

648 16/01/2026 SAYED SARAFATH SAYED RABABUL 
HASANIN (FTHR)

SABNA QUARTERS, 
POONGOTTUKULAM, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

649 16/01/2026 AMEERA HASRATH 
NISAMUDHEEN 

(HSBN)

20/209, 
CHEERANKULANGARA 

HOUSE, 
MATTUMMAL, 
ATHAVANAD, 

ATHAVANAD POST, 
676301, TIRUR

  

650 16/01/2026 Abidha Odayapuram ABDUL MAJEED K 
(HSBN)

KALLINGAL HOUSE, 
ALLOOR, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM 

THEKKUMURI, 
676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

651 16/01/2026 SHAMIYA MINNATH 
P K 

RAZACK P (FTHR) PUTHANKODU, 
KATTILANGADI, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

652 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SUHAIL 

SAIDALIKUTTY 
(FTHR)

AYAPPALLI, 
KARUVATHKUNNU, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

653 16/01/2026 FATHIMA JASNA T MUHAMMAD T 
(FTHR)

THACHOTH HOUSE, 
KOTT 

PAYYANANGADI, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

654 16/01/2026 HAFIS MOHAMMED 
P 

ABDUL RAZAK P 
(FTHR)

POOLAKKAL, 
KATTACHIRA, 
TALAKKAD, 

VENGALUR P O, 
676102, TIRUR

  

655 16/01/2026 MOHAMED SINAN K 
P 

MOHAMED NIYAS K 
P (FTHR)

21/203 VALAPPIL 
PAKKIKKANAKATH, 

RAHMAN ROAD 
EZHUR, TIRUR, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

656 16/01/2026 VELAYUDHAN 
KOLLAPPARAMBIL 

GEETHA (WIFE) KOLLAPPARAMBIL, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

657 16/01/2026 FATHIMA RIYA MUHAMMED RAFI P 
(FTHR)

PADIKKAL HOUSE, 
VALAVANNUR,VALAVANNUR 

POST, 
VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

658 16/01/2026 AFSAL K T SAFIYA K (MTHR) KUTTIPPURATHODUVIL 
HOUSE, KARATHUR, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL PO, 
676108, TIRUR

  

659 16/01/2026 Siddique P K Hamza (FTHR) Pevumkattil, 
Payyanangadi T S Road, 

TIRUR, TIRUR P O, 
676101, TIRUR

  

660 16/01/2026 MUHAMED BASITH 
K 

HAMZA. K (FTHR) kallingal, kott ts road, 
tirur, tirur, 676101, tirur

  

661 16/01/2026 NASEEMA JAWAD (HSBN) KEEZHADATHIL, 
KOTT 

PAZHAMKULANGARA, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

662 16/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA FAISAL K P (HSBN) KORATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THIRUNNAVAYA, 
THIRUNNAVAYA, 
THIRUNNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

663 16/01/2026 Nasva K P Mohamed Haneefa 
(FTHR)

Karingappara, Cheloor, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
Punnathala, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

664 16/01/2026 FIDHA JASMIN C SHARAFUDHEEN C 
(FTHR)

206/A CHINIYATH 
HOUSE, AJITHAPADI, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL PO, 
676108, TIRUR

  

665 16/01/2026 mohammed rafshal shan 
C 

saidhalikkutty (FTHR) 120, nechikkund, 
kalpakancheri, 

kalpakancheri, 676551, 
tirur

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

666 16/01/2026 ASIK M HAMZA 
MOLLANCHERI 

(FTHR)

MOLLANCHERI 
HOUSE, PULLURAL, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

667 16/01/2026 SENHA SHERBI IBIN SUBAIR (FTHR) THOYALIL 
KUNNATH HOUSE, 

PATTARNADAKKAVU, 
ANANTHAVUR, 

ANANTHAVOOR PO, 
676301, TIRUR

  

668 16/01/2026 SAIDALIKUTTY MOHAMED (FTHR) AYAPPALLI, 
KARUVATHKUNNU, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

669 16/01/2026 FARSANA K FIROZKHAN K (FTHR) KALIYADAN, 
CODACAL, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL, 676108, 

TIRUR

  

670 16/01/2026 SHAHANA T P FAISAL 
THIPRIKKATT (HSBN)

THUPRIKKAD 
HOUSE, VARIYATH, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI  P O, 

676510, TIRUR

  

671 16/01/2026 SAHALA BHANU A P SULTHAN (FTHR) ANNACHAM PALLY, 
KATTACHIRA, 

THALAKKAD, BP 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

672 16/01/2026 ASNA P AZEEZ P (FTHR) PULIKKALAKATH, 
KANOOR, VETTOM, 

VAKKAD, 676502, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

673 16/01/2026 Misab C K Saidalavi 
Chenganakkattil (FTHR)

Changanakkattil, 
Iringavoor, 

Cheriyamundam, 
Iringavur, 676103, Tirur

  

674 16/01/2026 ABOOBACKER 
SIDHEEKH 

KIZHAKKETHIL

MOHAMED 
KIZHAKKETHIL 

(FTHR)

KIZHAKKETHIL 
HOUSE, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA 

POST, 676301, TIRUR

  

675 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAJAD 
K 

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

KARATTIL HOUSE, 
KOTT 

ILLATHAPPADAM, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

676 16/01/2026 MAJIDA FARSANA ABDUL LATHEEF 
EDAYATH (HSBN)

EDAYATH HOUSE, 
KAITHAKKARA, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

VYRANCODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

677 16/01/2026 SARITHA K P SANEESH C P (HSBN) CHONATTUPARAMBIL, 
MUTHUR, TIRUR, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

678 16/01/2026 RAFKHANA 
BEEGAM M P

ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

13/310 
MANDAYAPURATHU, 

POTTHANOOR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

679 16/01/2026 MALSHA PC HANIYYA (MTHR) POTTACHOLA, 
KADUNGATHUKUNDU, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

680 16/01/2026 SHAHANA MISRIYA SULTHAN (FTHR) ANNACHAMPALLI, 
KATTACHIRA, 

THALAKKAD, BP 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

681 16/01/2026 MUFLIHA MOL N K MOHAMED FASIL K 
(HSBN)

3/676, KUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

KURUKKOLKUNNU, 
VALAVANNUR, 

VALAVANNUR POST, 
676551, TIRUR

  

682 16/01/2026 Farhana Beegam Muhammed Musthafa 
(HSBN)

THANDATHPADATH 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

PAYYANAGADI, 
THANGALS ROAD, 
TIRUR, TIRUR P O, 

676101, TIRUR

  

683 16/01/2026 MAJIDA NASREEN K ABDUL MAJEED K 
(FTHR)

524 
KALUMARAKATH, 

EDAKKULAM, 
THIRUNNAVAYA, 
THIRUNNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

684 16/01/2026 MOHAMED NIHAL K ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

KARATTIL HOUSE, 
ILLATHAPADAM, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

685 16/01/2026 SAHBA  
POTTACHOLA

UBAIDULLA 
POTTACHOLA (FTHR)

403, CHALKKUNNU, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

686 16/01/2026 aboobacker sideeq subair (FTHR) 134A, nechikkund, 
kalpakancheri, 

kalpakancheri, 676551, 
tirur

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

687 16/01/2026 SHAFNA SHERIN P C EANTHU PC (FTHR) POTTACHOLA 
HOUSE, MUTHUR, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

688 16/01/2026 MURSHIDHA BANU 
V 

MUHAMMED FASIL 
K (HSBN)

KALIYADAN, 
CODACAL, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL, 676108, 

TIRUR

  

689 16/01/2026 SHAHANA SALAM ABDUSSALAM 
VIRUTHULLI (FTHR)

396, VIRUTHULLY 
HOUSE, 

PUTHANATHANI, 
KURUMBATHOOR, 
PUNNATHALA P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

690 16/01/2026 NIHAL BIN NAZAR ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

PELAYAMPARAMBIL, 
CHENNARA, 
MANGALAM, 

CHENNARA, 676561, 
MANGALAM

  

691 16/01/2026 FATHIMA KUNHIMUHAMMAD 
(HSBN)

03/18 
MELEPEEDIYAKKAL, 

CHIRAKKAL, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

692 16/01/2026 NISHANA K K SOABIR ALI C V 
(HSBN)

CHITTAKATH 
VARIYATHAZHATH, 
POOLAMANGALAM, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

693 16/01/2026 SHAMNA SHERIN K ADIL ANAS K V 
(HSBN)

KADASSERY 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

MUTTIKKAD, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR 

POST, 676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

694 16/01/2026 Mohammed Sinan Aboobacker Sidheeq A 
K (FTHR)

Ayinikkunnan, 
Anappara, Vettichira, 

Karippol, 676552, Thirur

  

695 16/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA T ARIFA (MTHR) THAZHATHETHIL 
HOUSE, NADAYAL 

PARAMBA, 
VALAVANNUR, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

696 16/01/2026 HADILA SHERIN C P HAMEED C P (FTHR) CHUZHALIPPURATH, 
KOOTADAMMAL, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

697 16/01/2026 FATHIMA 
FAHMIYYA M 

YOOSAF (FTHR) MADAMPATH, 
KAREKKAD, 
KAREKKAD, 

ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

698 16/01/2026 Subaida Abdullah Eranikkal 
(HSBN)

202 A Eranikkal House, 
Rahmath Nagar, 
Kalpakanchery, 

Kalpakanchery, 676551, 
Tirur

  

699 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHIYAS K 

MANZOOR KALLAN 
(FTHR)

KALLAN, 
KURUKATHANI, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
KURUKA, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

700 16/01/2026 MUSHTARI MC SAIDALAVI M (FTHR) Machinchery, 
Kundanchina, 

Kalpakancheri, Kuruka, 
676551, Tirur

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

701 16/01/2026 SAYID SHAMIL 
POOKOYA VC

KUNHI 
KOYATHANGAL VC 

(FTHR)

VALIYACIYARATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

VARANAKKARA, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM POST, 
676301, TIRUR

  

702 16/01/2026 ASNA 
ABDULRAHIMAN 

RAHEES MON (HSBN) CHAKKALI 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

EDAKKULAM, 
THIRUNNAVAYA, 
THIRUNNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

703 16/01/2026 AMINA P HAMZA (HSBN) AYANIKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

KALLUVETTIKKAL, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

704 16/01/2026 FATHIMA C V KUNHIKOYA 
MUSLYAR (FTHR)

CHAKKUVALAPPIL, 
KATTILANGADI, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

705 16/01/2026 MUJEEB RAHMAN MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

THEKKIL HOUSE, 
VISHUPPADAM, 
TRIKKANDIYUR, 

TIRUR, 
TRIKKANDIYUR, 

676104, TIRUR

  

706 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAKIR KT

ABOOBACKER K T 
(FTHR)

KORANTHODI, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 

ATHAVAND, 676301, 
TIRUR

  

707 16/01/2026 Muhammad Aflahe A Abdul Gafoor A (FTHR) Ayanikunnan, 
Punnathala, 

Kurumbathur, 
Punnathala, 676552, 

Thirur

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

708 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED ABAN ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL, 
KURUKKOLKUNN, 

VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

709 16/01/2026 LASIN AHAMED 
KAITHA VALAPPIL 

ABDUL LATHEEF 
KAITHA VALAPPIL 

(FTHR)

KAITHA VALAPPIL, 
B P ANGADI, 

THALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI P O, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

710 16/01/2026 HAMZA KUNNATH MOHAMED 
KUNNATH (FTHR)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
MUTTIKKAD, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR 

POST, 676301, TIRUR

  

711 16/01/2026 JAYAPRAKASH P NISHA MOL (WIFE) 3/170 -B 
PULLANIKKATT, 

KOOTHUPARAMB, 
TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

712 16/01/2026 Shahana Shirin MUHAMED 
SHAFEEQ (HSBN)

1/178  KASTHURI 
HOUSE, VARIYATH, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

713 16/01/2026 HANEEFA 
PALLIPARAMBIL

ABDULLA 
PALLIPARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

PALLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PERVANNA, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

714 16/01/2026 MOIDEENKUTTY BEERANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

THAIKKATTIL, 
KAITHAKKARA, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

715 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ARSHAD K 

MOHAMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

18/351 KIZHEDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PAZHAMKULANGARA, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

716 16/01/2026 Muhammed 
Muzammil.K 

Moosa Haji K (FTHR) Kunnath house, 
Kathukallu, 

Ananthavoor, 
Vairankode, 676301, 

Tirur

  

717 16/01/2026 Adhil N Haneefa (FTHR) Nediyodath, Varanakara, 
Valavanur, Kanmanam, 

676551, Tirur

  

718 16/01/2026 Muhammed Sahal Sajitha (MTHR) Kadaliyil House, 
Varanakkara, Tirur, 
Kanmanam, 676551, 

Tirur

  

719 16/01/2026 MUJEEBURAHIMANKOMULLAKKANAKATH MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA 

KAMMUTTAKATH 
(FTHR)

KOMULLAKKANAKATH 
HOUSE, 

THUMARAKKAVU, 
TIRUR, POOKKAYIL 

BAZAR, 676107, 
TIRUR

  

720 16/01/2026 HARSHA SHERIN C P ABUTHAHIR (HSBN) PADIKKAPARAMBIL, 
KADANANGADI, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

721 16/01/2026 Mohamed Shamil M Usman M (FTHR) 15/78 Mandayapuram, 
Thozhannur, 

Kalpakancheri, 
Randathani, 676510, 

Tirur

  

722 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAFVAN P 

SHAFI (FTHR) 0/ pariyarath, tirur, tirur, 
tirur, 676101, tirur

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

723 16/01/2026 Mohamed Faisan K Faisal K (FTHR) Kadalayi, Varambanala, 
Valavannur, 

Valavannur, 676551, 
Tirur

  

724 16/01/2026 MUBEENA SARA MOIDEENKUTTY 
(HSBN)

THAIKKATTIL, 
KAITHAKKARA, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

725 16/01/2026 FAYISHA P ABDUL NASIC 
(HSBN)

MANGATTILLATH 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

CHELOOR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

726 16/01/2026 ANSHIFA RIYA T ABID T (FTHR) THAZHETHORUVIL 
HOUSE, CHERURAL, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR 

POST, 676301, TIRUR

  

727 16/01/2026 Mubashira K K Safuvan K (HSBN) Kolarattil House, 
Pulloor, Thalakkad, 

Thekkan Kuttur, 
676551, Tirur

  

728 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ANSHIF T 

HASAINAR THAYYIL 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL, 
PARAKKUD, 

VALAVANNUR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

729 16/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFA N MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

NARAKKAT HOUSE, 
PARAVANNUR, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

730 16/01/2026 SHIBIL P T MUSTHAFA P T 
(FTHR)

PILATHOTTATHIL, 
TRIKKANDIYUR, 

TIRUR, 
TRIKKANDIYUR, 

676104, TIRUR

  

731 16/01/2026 RAZAL A K ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

180A, PARAVANNUR, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

732 16/01/2026 RAJNA KARAT ABDUL HAMEED 
(HSBN)

KARATT HOUSE, 
PATTARNADAKKAVU, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

733 16/01/2026 muhammed mufeed vk abdul azeez vk (FTHR) 427, athavanad, 
athavanad, athavanad, 

676301, tirur

  

734 16/01/2026 SAHIRA MUHAMMED 
NISHAD (OTHR)

MANGATTIL, Tirur, 
Tirur, Tirur, 676101, 

Tirur

  

735 16/01/2026 Nabeela C Thoufeeque M (HSBN) Mullanchery, Pullural, 
Thalakkad, Thekkan 
Kuttur, 676551, Tirur

  

736 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSIR 
K

ASHRAF (FTHR) KAVIYATH, PARA, 
ATHAVANAD, 

ATHAVANAD P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

737 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED SANAD 
K V 

SHARAFUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KARTHIKAVEETTIL, 
PATTARNADAKKAVU, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

738 16/01/2026 HAFSATH MARAKKAR P (FTHR) PAMBALATH, 
EDAKKULAM, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

739 16/01/2026 THEERTHA V SIVAN (FTHR) VAIKKATHIL, 
EDAKKULAM, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

740 16/01/2026 DILSHAN M C SUHARA MP (MTHR) 380, Kaithakkara, 
Ananthavoor, 

Vyrancode, 676301, 
Tirur

  

741 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED  
NASEEM V K

abdul  azeez v k (FTHR) 427, athavanad, 
athavanad, athavanad, 

676301, tirur

  

742 16/01/2026 Fathima Saniya 
Anappadikkal 

salah (FTHR) 510, rahmath nagar, 
kalpakancheri, 

kalpakancheri, 676551, 
tirur

  

743 16/01/2026 RAMSEELA MANEESH 
EDAKKATT 

MADATHIL (HSBN)

EDAKKATT 
MADATHIL, 

KANOOR, VETTOM, 
VAKKAD, 676502, 

TIRUR

  

744 16/01/2026 Asharudheen P Thahira (MTHR) Poolakkottil, 
Koodasserippara, 

Athavanad, 
Kurumbathur, 676301, 

Thirur

  

745 16/01/2026 KOYA ERANIKKAL MUHAMMED 
ERANIKKAL (FTHR)

6/44 ERANIKKAL, 
NELLAPARAMBA, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

746 16/01/2026 NAJIYA NASRIN I V JADEER POTTENGAL 
(HSBN)

POTTENGAL, 
Kadungathukundu, 

Kalpakanchery, 
Kalpakanchery, 676551, 

Tirur

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

747 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
V 

ABDUL SALAM 
VETTAN (FTHR)

VETTAN, 
PATTARNADAKKAVU, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

748 16/01/2026 SMITHA SIVAN (HSBN) VAIKATHIL HOUSE, 
EDAKKULAM, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

749 16/01/2026 AMEENA FATHIMA MANSOOR (FTHR) 760A, MAMBRA, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

750 16/01/2026 RAJANI KONDATH GOPALAN (FTHR) 7/262/A KAMMILIYIL, 
VADAKKAN 
KUTTOOR, 

TALAKKAD, 
THAKKAN 

KUTTOOR, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

751 16/01/2026 YOOSAF T K YAKOOB (FTHR) 05/400 
THAVARAMKUNNATH, 

PULLLURAL, 
TALAKKAD, 

THEKKANKUTTUR, 
676551, TIRUR

  

752 16/01/2026 HANEEFA SOORPPIL ABDULLA SOORPPIL 
(FTHR)

SOORPPIL, SOUTH 
PALLAR, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
VYRANCODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

753 16/01/2026 Mohamed Sinan  PATHUMMU (MTHR) THAIKOOTTATHIL, 
PARANNEKKAD, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

754 16/01/2026 MUSBIN RAHMAN 
CP 

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

5/377 Chathan Pulakkal, 
Parennekkad, Tirur, 
Tirur, 676101, Tirur

  

755 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIF. 
P 

AFEELA (MTHR) PARAPPIL, 
THEKKAN KUTTUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
VENGALOOR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

756 16/01/2026 SALMA MUHAMMED SADIK 
(HSBN)

VATTAPPARAMBIL, 
KARIPPOL, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

757 16/01/2026 NEJMIYA V M SHABEER K (HSBN) KANIYATTIL, 
CODACAL, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL, 676108, 

TIRUR

  

758 16/01/2026 Subhash Cp Subramanyan Cp 
(OTHR)

Chulliparambil, Pullur, 
Thalakkad, Thekkan 

Kuttoor, 676102, Tirur

  

759 16/01/2026 Fathima Jumana p Hafsal p (FTHR) Polat, kott mathilingal, 
tirur, tirur, 676101, tirur

  

760 16/01/2026 RIYAS M PATHUMMA (MTHR) MANGATTIL, 
Parannekkad, Tirur, 
Tirur, 696101, Tirur

  

761 16/01/2026 SHAREEFA T K MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

THAIKANDIYIL, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

762 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
THUFAIL M 

MUJEEB (FTHR) MOLLAKKANAKATH, 
TANUR, TANUR, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

763 16/01/2026 AYISHA NASHA A P MOHAMED ARSHAD 
(HSBN)

AMMENGARA 
HOUSE, KOTT TS 

ROAD, TIRUR, 
TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

764 16/01/2026 SUHAIB 
PALLIPURATH 

KUNDIL 

MAIMOONA M 
(MTHR)

PALLIPURATH 
KUNDIL, 

KARUVATHKUNNU, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

765 16/01/2026 Misna M Abdul Kabeer (FTHR) Muliyathil house, Kott, 
Tirur, Tirur, 676101, 

Tirur

  

766 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAFEEKH  

PATHUMU (MTHR) 0/thaikkoottathil, 
parannekkad, tirur, tirur, 

676101, tirur

  

767 16/01/2026 FARSHANA V K ALI V K (FTHR) VETTIKKATT, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

768 16/01/2026 BALKEES BEEVI T M 
O 

RIYASMON 
THEKKEDATH 

(HSBN)

657, AYIRANI, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

769 16/01/2026 FATHIMATH RIFA SULTHAN IBRAHIM 
(HSBN)

KARINGAPPARA 
HOUSE, 

VETTICHIRA, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

770 16/01/2026 NOUSHEELA 
MANGALA

ABDUL KAREEM 
(HSBN)

OLAKARA HOUISE, 
KADANANGADI, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

771 16/01/2026 ANSAB P ASHRAF (FTHR) PUNOOR HOUSE, 
VETTOM, VETTOM, 

VETTOM, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

772 16/01/2026 JAN FISHAL T RASEENA (MTHR) THARAMMAL 
HOUSE, PANBASAR, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

773 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIHAL. 
A. K 

UMMER A K (FTHR) Athiyathil Karattil, 
Parannekkad, Tirur, 
Tirur, 676101, Tirur

  

774 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED LISAM ASHRAF (FTHR) KOONHOLI HOUSE, 
NORTH ANNARA, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

775 16/01/2026 JOBINA KRISHNAN N RADHAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

NEITHALIL, 
ANNARA, TIRUR, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

776 16/01/2026 FARHANA SHERIN .K MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

Tharammal, 
Parannekkad, Tirur, 
Tirur, 676101, Tirur

  

777 16/01/2026 Faiza N K Mohamed 
Raheesudheen P (HSBN)

15/115, parambil house, 
kurumbathur, 
kurumbathur, 

kurumbathur, 676301, 
TIRUR

  

778 16/01/2026 SIDDIQ NADUTHODI MOHAMED KUTTY 
NADUTHODI (FTHR)

NADUTHODI HOUSE, 
CHANDANAKKAVU, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR 

POST, 676301, TIRUR

  

779 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZAYAN 
OLAKARA

ABDUL KAREEM 
OLAKARA (FTHR)

OLAKARA HOUISE, 
KADANANGADI, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

780 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED RASAL 
C V

SHAJAHAN C V 
(FTHR)

MELEPPURATH 
HOUSE, NORTH 

ANNARA, TIRUR, 
TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

781 16/01/2026 Mohammed Naseeb ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

VALLAKKAT HOUSE, 
VARIYATH, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

782 16/01/2026 SAIDALAVI 
KUNNATH 

MUHAMMADKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH, 
KARUVATHKUNNU, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

783 16/01/2026 MOHAMED RAHEES 
C P 

MOHAMED 
BASHEER C P (FTHR)

CHAKKALI 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

EDAKKULAM, 
KADANANGADI, 

THIRUNNAVAYA, 
THIRUNNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

784 16/01/2026 Al Ameen T V Anwar Shadath (FTHR) 19/248 Theke 
Vattiyamveettil, Banath 

Nagar, Vettom, 
Paravanna, 676502, Tirur

  

785 16/01/2026 SENIYA SHERI S HAMEED S (FTHR) SOORPPIL, SOUTH 
PALLAR, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
VYRANCODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

786 16/01/2026 FATHIMA HASNA C P ASHARAF C P (FTHR) CHARAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

787 16/01/2026 MOHAMED ALI C P CHATHAN 
PULAKKAL 

MUHAMMED 
KUTTY  (FTHR)

Chathan Pulakkal, 
parannekkad, Tirur, 
Tirur, 676101, Tirur

  

788 16/01/2026 HAJARA MOHAMMED (HSBN) KARINGAPPARA 
HOUSE, 

VETTICHIRA, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

KARIPPOL, 676552, 
TIRUR

  

789 16/01/2026 Mohammed Nabeel C V Yoosaf C V (FTHR) Cherukatu Valappil, 
Kandampaara, 
Ananthavoor, 
Kanmanam 

Thekkumuri, 676551, 
tirur

  

790 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RASWEEN T

THALHATH T (FTHR) THOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, CHERURAL, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR 

POST, 676301, TIRUR

  

791 16/01/2026 Fathima Jasna P Safiya Ramanchirakkal 
(MTHR)

53 Parappurath House, 
Cheravannur, 
Valavannur, 

Valavannur, 676551, 
Tirur

  

792 16/01/2026 FASEEHA 
MUMTHAHINA 

MUJEEBU RAHMAN 
P (FTHR)

PARAMBADAN 
HOUSE, 

POOVANCHINA, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

793 16/01/2026 RUBA MOOSA MOOSA KUTTY 
(FTHR)

308, T S Road, Tirur, 
Tirur, 676101, Tirur

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

794 16/01/2026 Mohammed Unais 
Iringavoor Valappil 

Kadheeja (MTHR) Iringavoor Valappil, 
Kandampaara, 
Ananthavoor, 
Kanmanam 

Thekkumuri, 676551, 
Tirur

  

795 16/01/2026 DILSHAD CV SULAIMAN (FTHR) CHITTAKATH 
VARIYATHAZATH 

HOUSE, 
EDAKKULAM, 

THIRUNNAVAYA, 
THIRUNNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

796 16/01/2026 HAYA FABIN P K HAMZA P K (FTHR) PALAMKUNNATH, 
MUTTIKKAD, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

797 16/01/2026 Mohamed Fasil T.K Abdul Kareem TK 
(FTHR)

Thayyil Kadengal 
House, Medippara, 

Ananthavoor, 
Kanmanam 

Thekkumuri, 676551, 
Tirur

  

798 16/01/2026 SHIFANA FARVI C V SULAIMAN (FTHR) CHITTAKATH 
VARIYATHAZHATH 

HOUSE, 
EDAKKULAM, 

THIRUNNAVAYA, 
THIRUNNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

799 16/01/2026 AZMILA JABIN K V SAFWAN P K (HSBN) 6/206, VETTICHIRA, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

800 16/01/2026 FARSEENA 
MUMTHAS P 

NAZAR (HSBN) KALLINGAL HOUSE, 
KOTT KALLINGAL, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

801 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ABIYAN 

SIRAJUDHEEN C 
(FTHR)

CHALAMBATT 
HOUSE, 

MUTTIKKAD, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

802 16/01/2026 Mohammed Shamil T K Siyafudheen T K 
(FTHR)

Thandalam Valappil 
Kuttantharayil, 

Mangalam, Mangalam, 
Mangalam, 676561, 

Tirur

  

803 16/01/2026 MOHAMED FINAN C 
V

SAINUDHEEN C V 
(FTHR)

CHITTAKATH 
VARIYATHAZHATH, 
VALIYAPARAPPUR, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


